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a1 IIHF World U20 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN
oA oS ROUND ROBIN GAME 1

ol HMANTF

LINE-UPS

Hacker Pschorr Arena SUN 09 DEC 2007  START TIME 13:00
NOR - UKR
Referee(s) Linesmen

TRILAR Viki (SLO)

Goalkeepers
Team : NOR

25 LYSENSTOEN Andre
20 MICKA Andreas

Team Line-ups
Team : NOR (red)
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BOVIM Patrick Andre
JOHANSEN Erik
KRISTIANSEN Tommy
FROSHAUG Mats
YLVEN Martin

HASZONITS Miklos (HUN), LINNEK Mario (GER)

Team : UKR

20 NAPNENKO levgenii
1 BALABAN Mykhaylo

Team : UKR (yellow)

ODEGAARD Henrik
ESPELAND Stefan
ROHN Peter

OLIMB Ken
DAHLSTROM Robin

HAGBERG Marius
MENGSHOEL Lars Petter
MARTINSEN Andreas
WAAGENAS Christoffer
HUSE Martin

HESLER Raimond
MOLBERG Patrik
NILSEN Patrick
RAALM Fredrik
JAKOBSEN Fredrik

6 D MATSAS levgen

7D SVYRYDOV Ruslan

25 F KVITCHENKO Maksym
15 F SIRYY Dmytro

12 F ISAENKO DMYTRO

5 D  VYSHNEVSKIY Igor
9D KHONIN Denys

21 F NIMENKO Dmytro

17 F SEKIRKO levgen

16 F SHEPELIEV Viacheslav
4 D ZAVGORODKO DENYS
3D SLIUSARENKO Oleksandr
10 F KICHA Georgii

14 F BUTSENKO Nikita

18 F SLIUSAR Igor

8 F MELNYKOV Oleksii

19 D RIABIKOV Oleksii

23 F VOVK Denys

11 F GNYLYTSKYY Anton
24 F ALEKSIUK Valentyn

Head Coach : GULIKSEN Rune

Head Coach : LUBNIN Sergiy

LEGEND
D Defence
GA  Goals against

No

Jersey number

T Number of games tied

EG

Pos
w

Emergency goalkeeper F Forward G Games played
GF  Goals For L Number of games lost
Position PTS Points R Rank

Number of games won

IHM143901_54B 1.0

Report Created 09.12.2007 12:00 Page 1



LAD:

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

)
n'ﬂ“m&“";“u ROUNDROBINGAMEL DD
L A | Dy A LR PR
GAME SUMMARY
Hacker Pschorr Arena  SUN 09 DEC 2007 START TIME 13:00 END TIME 15:04
NOR - UKR 3-0 (1-0, 1-0, 1-0)
Spectators  Referee Linesmen
98 TRILAR Viki (SLO) HASZONITS Miklos (HUN), LINNEK Mario (GER)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 1:0 8:10 11:8 6:2 02:00 : 04:54 0:0 1:0
2 1:0 4:4 5:4 6:2 00:13:04:13 0:0 0:0
3 1.0 79 10:7 2:6 05:15: 02:00 1.0 0:0
TOT 3.0 19:23 26:19 14:10 07:28 : 11:07 1.0 1.0

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

GK 00:00
GK 00:00
Penalty 01:35
Penalty 02:29
Goal 03:48
Penalty 09:04
Penalty 16:19
2nd Period

Action Time
Goal 23:06
Penalty 26:51
Penalty 28:53
Penalty 29:06
Penalty 33:42
3rd Period

Action Time
Penalty 40:49
Penalty 44:17
Penalty 49:14
Penalty 55:09
Goal 56:24
GK 60:00
GK 60:00

Goalkeeper Records
Team : NOR - Norway

No. Name

25 LYSENSTOEN Andre

20 MICKA Andreas

Game Statistics

ET/Res Team Type
NOR
UKR
03:35 NOR 2min.
04:29 NOR  2min.
1:0 NOR SH1
11:04 UKR 2min.
18:19 NOR  2min.
ET/Res Team Type
2:0 NOR EQ
28:51 NOR  2min.
30:53 NOR  2min.
31:06 UKR 2min.
35:42 NOR 2min.
ET/Res Team Type
42:49 NOR 2min.
46:17 UKR 2min.
51:14 UKR 2min.
56:24 UKR 2min.
3:0 NOR PP1
NOR
UKR

SOG
19

25 LYSENSTOEN A
20 NAPNENKO I
4 MARTINSEN A
7 MOLBERG P
16 OLIMB K

7 SVYRYDOVR
5 HAGBERG M

No. Name

12 NILSENP

- Team penalty

22 WAAGENAS C
18 SLIUSARII
15 KRISTIANSEN T

No. Name

10 YLVENM
8 MELNYKOV O
23 VOVKD
17 SEKIRKOI
21 FROSHAUG M

(€

(G)

(€

(G)

(@)

- Goalkeeper in

- Goalkeeper in

- Charging

- Cross-Checking

- High Sticking
- Delaying the Game

Onlice NOR25 5 91617
UKR 20 6 7121525

Name of Assistant's / Action Description

23 JAKOBSEN F

¢ MENGSHOEL
LP

- Too Many Players

on the Ice

- Delaying the Game

- High Sticking

- Kneeing

Onlice NOR25 612141923
UKR 20 6 7112324

Name of Assistant's / Action Description

- Tripping

- Interference

- Holding the Stick
- Hooking

19 BOVIM PA

Team : UKR - Ukraine

SVS MIP
19 60:00

No. Name
20 NAPNENKO levgenii

1 BALABAN Mykhaylo

Onlce NOR25 610151921
UKR 20 5 8 924

25 LYSENSTOEN A - Goalkeeper
out

20 NAPNENKO | - Goalkeeper out

SOG
26

SVS MIP
23 60:00

Team : NOR (red)

No Pos Name

3D

JOHANSEN Erik

G A PIM

0

Shots on Goal

2 3 OT
0 0

Tot +/-
0 0

IHM143901_74 3.0

Report Created 09.12.2007 15:04
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IIHF World U20 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

w'ﬂ;“ ROUND ROBIN GAME 1
Drees ET T T
No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
10F YLVEN Martin 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 0
15F KRISTIANSEN Tommy 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
19D BOVIM Patrick Andre 0 1 0 2 1 1 4 +1
21F FROSHAUG Mats 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
8F ROHN Peter 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 0
16 F OLIMB Ken 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 +1
17D ESPELAND Stefan 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 +1
18 F DAHLSTROM Robin 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0
24D ODEGAARD Henrik 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
4F MARTINSEN Andreas 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0
5D HAGBERG Marius 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 +1
6D MENGSHOEL Lars Petter 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 +1
9F HUSE Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
22F WAAGENAS Christoffer 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
7D MOLBERG Patrik 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
11F HESLER Raimond 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12F NILSEN Patrick 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 +1
14 F RAALM Fredrik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
23F JAKOBSEN Fredrik 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 +1
20 GK MICKA Andreas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 GK LYSENSTOEN Andre 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 3 3 12 11 5 10 26
Head Coach : GULIKSEN Rune
Team : UKR (yellow)
Shots on Goal
No Pos Name (€] 1Y 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
6D MATSAS levgen 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 -2
7D SVYRYDOV Ruslan 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 -2
12 F ISAENKO DMYTRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
15F SIRYY Dmytro 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 -1
25F KVITCHENKO Maksym 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
5D VYSHNEVSKIY Igor 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
9D KHONIN Denys 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
16 F SHEPELIEV Viacheslav 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17F SEKIRKO levgen 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
21F NIMENKO Dmytro 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
3D SLIUSARENKO Oleksandr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4D ZAVGORODKO DENYS 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
10F KICHA Georgii 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0
14 F BUTSENKO Nikita 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0
18 F SLIUSAR Igor 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 0
8F MELNYKOV Oleksii 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0
11F GNYLYTSKYY Anton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
19D RIABIKQV Oleksii 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23F VOVK Denys 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 -1
24 F ALEKSIUK Valentyn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
1GK BALABAN Mykhaylo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK NAPNENKO levgenii 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 0 0 10 8 4 7 19
Head Coach : LUBNIN Sergiy
IHM143901_74 3.0 Report Created 09.12.2007 15:04 Page 2
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IIHF World U20 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

ROUND ROBIN GAME 1

LEGEND

A Assists

EQ Equal strength

GA Goal against

GWG Game winning goal
oT Overtime

PP1 Power play - 1 player
PTS Points

SOG  Shots on goal

TPP Time on power play

GF
GWS
Pen
PP2
SH1
SVS

Defence

Forward

Goals for

Game winning shots
Penalty

Power play - 2 players
Shorthanded - 1 player
Saves

Number of games won

ET/Res
(G)

GK

L

PIM
PPG
SH2

T

+/-

Penalty end time/Result of game ENG
Number of goals in tournament G
Goalkeeper GP
Number of games lost No
Penalties in minutes Pos
Power play goals PS
Shorthanded - 2 players SHG
Number of games tied Tot

Net result of positive and negative participation

Empty net goal
Goals

Games played
Jersey humber
Position
Penalty shot

Shorthanded goals

Total

IHM143901_74 3.0

Report Created 09.12.2007 15:04
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a1 IIHF World U20 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN
oA oS ROUND ROBIN GAME 2

ol HMANTF

LINE-UPS

Hacker Pschorr Arena  SUN 09 DEC 2007  START TIME 16:30
LTU - GER
Referee(s) Linesmen

SMITH Travis (USA)

Goalkeepers
Team : LTU

20 KIELIUS Ernestas
25 SALOMSKAS Marius

Team Line-ups
Team : LTU (green)

HRIBAR Matjaz (SLO), LEDERER Vit (CZE)

Team : GER

20 STAUDT SEBASTIAN
1 PIELMEIER Timo

Team : GER (white)

3 D SVEIKAUSKAS Karolis 3D
11 D TAMKEVICIUS Paulius 4 D
23 F JAGELAVICIUS Vytautas 17 F
13 F VIKNIUS Jonas 12 F
19 F BOSAS Arnoldas 18 F
5D VEZELIS Justinas 5D
21 D NEKRASEVICIUS Karolis 8 D
8 F RULEVICIUS Pijus 9 F
17 F KUMELIAUSKAS Tadas 23 F
15 F VERENIS Povilas 16 F
9 D CUGAJUS Jevgenijus 7 D
22 D BELEVICIUS Matas 6 D
16 F ZIDKOVAS Andrejus 22 F
12 F IVANUSKIN Sergej 24 F
14 F LOMAKIN Marius 15 F
2D BURAKOV Andrej 2D
4 D  ALISAUSKAS Nerijus

6 F SENGOVAS Irmantas 13 F
18 F KVIATKOVSKIS Jurijus 11 F
24 F STRECKIS Dovydas 21 F

Head Coach : SIDARAVICIUS Rimantas

FISCHER Christopher
KOHL Benedikt Anton
OPPENHEIMER Thomas
BRANDL Maximilian
BRAUN Constantin

DASCHNER STEPHAN
ANKERT Thorsten
FLAAKE Jerome
OSTWALD Elia
MULLER Marcel

KIRSCHBAUER FLORIAN
PFAFF MICHAEL
RITTER Toni

HAGER PATRICK
MAUER FRANK

HOLZER Korbinian

WEISS Daniel
KRUMINSCH Arturs
ENDRASS MICHAEL

Head Coach : HOFNER Ernst

LEGEND

D Defence EG
GA  Goals against

No Jersey number Pos
T Number of games tied w

Emergency goalkeeper F Forward G Games played
GF  Goals For L Number of games lost
Position PTS Points R Rank

Number of games won

IHM143902_54B 1.0

Report Created 09.12.2007 15:09

Page 1
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GAME SUMMARY
SUN 09 DEC 2007  START TIME 16:30

LTU - GER 1-7 (1-3, 0-0, 0-4)

Hacker Pschorr Arena END TIME 18:49

Spectators  Referee Linesmen
750 SMITH Travis (USA) HRIBAR Matjaz (SLO), LEDERER Vit (CZE)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 1:3 13:2 3:16 6:6 04:22 : 04:23 1:3 0:0
2 0:0 16:3 3:16 6:6 03:57 : 03:25 0:0 0:0
3 0:4 17:1 1:21 6:6 03:24 : 03:56 0:0 0:0
TOT 1.7 46:6 7:53 18:18 11:43:11:44 1:3 0:0

ET/Res

Team Type

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

GK 00:00 GER 20 STAUDTS - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 LTU 20 KIELIUSE - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 04:41 05:58 LTU 2min. 5 VEZELISJ - Holding
Goal 05:58 01 GER PP1 13 WEISS D (1) 11 KRUMINSCHA Onlce LTU 20 9121622
2 HOLZERK GER 20 2 6111321
Penalty 07:48 09:48 GER 2min. 7 KIRSCHBAUER F - Hooking
Penalty 10:41 12:41 GER 2min. 18 BRAUNC - Elbowing
Penalty 11:50 13:03 GER 2min. 5 DASCHNER S - Holding
Goal 13:03 11 LTU PPl 19 BOSASA (€] o3 JAGELAVICIUS  Onice LTU 20 911131923
\4 GER20 6 71318
11 TAMKEVICIUS
P
Penalty 13:57 15:28 LTU 2min. 18 KVIATKOVSKIS J - Tripping
Goal 15:28 1:2 GER PP1 11 KRUMINSCH A (1) 8 ANKERTT Onlce LTU 20 1516 21 22
13 WEISS D GER 20 5 8111321
Penalty 17:57 19:32 LTU 2min. 21 NEKRASEVICIUS K - Holding
Goal 19:32 1:3 GER PP1 24 HAGERP (1) 22 RITTERT Onlce LTU 20 2 41824
4 KOHL BA GER 20 3 4152224
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 23:17 25:17 LTU 2min. 23 JAGELAVICIUS V - Hooking
Penalty 26:48 28:48 GER 2min. 18 BRAUNC - Roughing
Penalty 28:13 30:13 LTU 2min. 4 ALISAUSKAS N - Hooking
Penalty 34:22 36:22 GER 2min. 16 MULLER M - Elbowing
Penalty 39:20 41:20 GER 2min. 13 WEISS D - Interference
Penalty 39:52 41:52 LTU 2min. 21 NEKRASEVICIUS K - Hooking
3rd Period
ET/Res Team Type Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 40:19 1.4 GER EQ 12 BRANDL M (1) 18 BRAUNC Onlce LTU 20 2111319
3 FISCHER C GER 20 3 41218
Goal 42:15 1:5 GER  EQ 9 FLAAKEJ (1) 23 OSTWALDE Onlice LTU 20 416182122
7 'IEIRSCHBAUER GER 20 7 9131623
Goal 43:32 1:6 GER EQ 18 BRAUNC € 17 OPPENHEIMER Onlce LTU 20 213161923
T GER20 3 4 81718
3 FISCHER C
Penalty 45:13 47:13 GER 2min. 5 DASCHNER S - Hooking
Goal 47:39 17 GER EQ 15 MAUERF (1) 24 HAGERP Onlce LTU 2012151617 22
GER 20 3 4 51524
Penalty 49:18 51:18 LTU 2min. 4 ALISAUSKAS N - Slashing

IHM143902_74 3.0

Report Created 09.12.2007 18:52

Page 1
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ET/Res Team Type (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 54:49 56:49 LTU 2min. 9 CUGAJUSJ - Hooking
Penalty 55:55 57:55 LTU 2min. 18 KVIATKOVSKIS J - Cross-Checking
Penalty 55:55 57:55 GER 2min. 12 BRANDL M - Slashing
Penalty 56:13 58:13 GER 2min. 15 MAUER F - Holding the Stick
GK 60:00 LTU 20 KIELIUS E - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 GER 20 STAUDT S - Goalkeeper out
Goalkeeper Records
Team : LTU - Lithuania Team : GER - Germany
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
20 KIELIUS Ernestas 53 46 60:00 20 STAUDT SEBASTIAN 7 6 60:00
25 SALOMSKAS Marius 1 PIELMEIER Timo
Game Statistics
Team : LTU (green)
Shots on Goal
No Pos Name (€] 2 3 OT A=
3D SVEIKAUSKAS Karolis 0 0
11D TAMKEVICIUS Paulius 0 -1
13F VIKNIUS Jonas 0 -2
19F BOSAS Arnoldas 1 -2
23F JAGELAVICIUS Vytautas 0 -1
5D VEZELIS Justinas 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
8F RULEVICIUS Pijus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15F VERENIS Povilas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
17F KUMELIAUSKAS Tadas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
21D NEKRASEVICIUS Karolis 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 -1
9D CUGAJUS Jevgenijus 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
12 F IVANUSKIN Sergej 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
14F LOMAKIN Marius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 F ZIDKOVAS Andrejus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3
22D BELEVICIUS Matas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
2D BURAKOV Andrej 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -2
4D ALISAUSKAS Nerijus 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 -1
6 F SENGOVAS Irmantas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 F KVIATKOVSKIS Jurijus 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 -1
24 F STRECKIS Dovydas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK KIELIUS Ernestas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 GK SALOMSKAS Marius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 1 18
Head Coach : SIDARAVICIUS Rimantas
Team : GER (white)
Shots on Goal
No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
3D FISCHER Christopher 0o 2 0 1 1 1 3 +3
4D KOHL Benedikt Anton 0 1 o0 3 1 0 4 43
12 F BRANDL Maximilian 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 +1
17F OPPENHEIMER Thomas 0 1 0 0 1 2 3 +1
18F BRAUN Constantin 1 1 4 0 0 1 1 +2
5D DASCHNER STEPHAN 0 0 4 3 2 5 10 +1
8D ANKERT Thorsten 0 1 0 1 3 1 5 +1
9F FLAAKE Jerome 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 +1
IHM143902_74 3.0 Report Created 09.12.2007 18:52 Page 2
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No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 3 OT
16 F MULLER Marcel 0 0 2 0 1 0
23F OSTWALD Elia 0 1 0 1 0 2
6D PFAFF MICHAEL 0 0 0 0 3 2 5 0
7D KIRSCHBAUER FLORIAN 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 +1
15F MAUER FRANK 1 0 2 0 1 2 3 +1
22F RITTER Toni 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
24F HAGER PATRICK 1 1 0 1 1 1 3 +1
2D HOLZER Korbinian 0 1 0 1 2 0 3 0
11F KRUMINSCH Arturs 1 1 0 3 0 0 3 0
13F WEISS Daniel 1 1 2 1 0 2 3 +1
21F ENDRASS MICHAEL 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
1GK PIELMEIER Timo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK STAUDT SEBASTIAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 7 13 18 16 16 21 53
Head Coach : HOFNER Ernst
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Poaints SH1  Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM143902_74 3.0

Report Created 09.12.2007 18:52

Page 3
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LINE-UPS

Hacker Pschorr Arena  SUN 09 DEC 2007  START TIME 20:00
POL - AUT
Referee(s) Linesmen

KONC Juraj (SVK)

Goalkeepers
Team : POL

20 WITKOWSKI Tomasz
1 STRAK MICHAL

Team Line-ups
Team : POL (red)

23 D
8 D
21 F
10 F
19 F

9D
11 D
6 F
14 F
18 F

7 D
2D
22 F
15 F
17 F

24 D
12 F
16 F
5F
4 F

SCHULZ Sirko (GER), WIRTH Daniel (SUI)

Team : AUT

1 SWETTE Rene
25 KASTNER Gerald

Team : AUT (white)

PAWLAK MATEUSZ 6 D LANZ Wilhelm

WAJDA Patryk 9D RHEINTALER Kiristof
POLACARZ Pawel 5F RAFFL Michael
GALANT Radoslaw 14 F OBERKOFLER Daniel
GRUSZKA Dariusz 24 F TOFF Nico

DRONIA Pawel 15 D BACHER Stefan
KAPICA Kamil 3D SCHUMNIG Martin
BIALY Marcin 21 F GEIER Stefan
SZEWCZYK Maciej 11 F GEIER Manuel
WIECKI Jakub 19 F DIVJAK Patrick
LERCH Pawel 18 D LEMBACHER Robert
GORNY Kamil 7 D REISINGER Andreas
CIESLICKI Tomasz 16 F FISCHER Mario
DZIUBINSKI KRYSTIAN 17 F HERBURGER Raphael
WROBEL MAREK 13 F SCHIECHL Michael
POREBSKI Michal 4 D SCHOLZ Fabian
ZIETARA Piotr 8 D ULMER Stefan
STRUZYK Mateusz 12 D MITTERDORFER Daniel
WITECKI Jakub 23 F ULMER Martin
KORZENIOWSKI Lukasz 22 F MAIER Patrick

Head Coach : RUTKOWSKI Tomasz

Head Coach : WERFRING Dieter

LEGEND
D Defence
GA  Goals against

No Jersey number
T Number of games tied

EG

Pos
w

Emergency goalkeeper F Forward
GF  Goals For
Position PTS Points

Number of games won

G
L
R

Games played
Number of games lost
Rank

IHM143903_54B 1.0

Report Created 09.12.2007 18:28
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GAME SUMMARY
SUN 09 DEC 2007  START TIME 20:00

POL - AUT 1-6 (0-2, 0-1, 1-3)

Hacker Pschorr Arena END TIME 22:09

Spectators  Referee Linesmen
100 KONC Juraj (SVK) SCHULZ Sirko (GER), WIRTH Daniel (SUI)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 0:2 9:10 10:11 10:12 07:06 : 04:10 0:1 0:0
2 0:1 14:6 6:15 2:6 05:47 : 02:00 0:0 0:0
3 1:3 10:7 8:13 0:2 00:08 : 00:00 1.0 0:0
TOT 1:6 33:23 24:39 12:20 13:01:06:10 1:1 0:0

No. Name

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

Penalty
Penalty

2nd Period

Action
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Penalty

3rd Period

Action
Goal

Goal

Penalty
Goal

Goal

GK

GK

00:00
00:00
01:21
04:19

04:57
05:49
06:18
07:02

07:37
08:28
10:22
12:23
13:10

15:01
18:17

Time
24:11
25:41
29:00
32:23

37:43

Time
47:52

48:43

53:15
53:23

59:42

60:00

60:00

ET/Res Team Type
POL
AUT
03:21 POL 2min.
06:19 AUT 2min.
06:57 POL 2min.
07:49 AUT 2min.
08:18 POL 2min.
0:1 AUT EQ
09:37 AUT 2min.
10:28 POL 2min.
12:22 AUT 2min.
13:10 POL 2min.
0:2 AUT PP1
17:01 AUT 2min.
20:17 AUT 2min.
ET/Res Team Type
26:11 AUT 2min.
27:41 AUT 2min.
31:00 POL 2min.
0:3 AUT EQ
39:43 AUT 2min.
ET/Res Team Type
0:4 AUT EQ
0:5 AUT EQ
53:23 AUT 2min.
1:5 POL PP1
1:6 AUT EQ
POL
AUT

20 WITKOWSKI T
1 SWETTER

20 WITKOWSKI T
- Team penalty

21 POLACARZP
13 SCHIECHL M
9 DRONIAP
14 OBERKOFLER D

18 LEMBACHER R
9 DRONIAP

19 DIVJAK P

14 SZEWCZYK M
9 RHEINTALER K

6 LANZW
18 LEMBACHERR

No. Name

8 ULMERS

24 TOFFN

23 PAWLAKMP
5 RAFFL M

9 RHEINTALER K

No. Name

17 HERBURGERR

7 REISINGER A

23 ULMER M
15 DZIUBINSKI K

13 SCHIECHL M

(€

(@)

- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in
- Delaying the Game

- Too Many Players
on the Ice

- Hooking

- Elbowing

- Holding

5 RAFFLM

24 TOFF N

- High Sticking

- Interference

- Holding the Stick

- Slashing

5 RAFFLM

14 OBERKOFLER
D

- Boarding

- Hooking

Onlce POL
AUT

Onlce POL
AUT

20 2
15

71921
91424

20 2
15

7 911
8 91424

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

(€

- Boarding
- Slashing
- Tripping
24 TOFF N

- Delaying the Game

Onlce POL
AUT

20 2 6 71418
1 45 81424

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

(@)

(@)

(€

(@)

16 FISCHER M

- Hooking
22 CIESLICKIT
24 POREBSKI M

18 LEMBACHER R

Onlce POL
AUT

Onlce POL
AUT

Onlce POL
AUT

Onlce POL
AUT

20 917182122
1 717181922

20 2 6 71418
1 713161718

201115172224
145 824

20 710151924
1 713161718

20 WITKOWSKI T - Goalkeeper

out

1 SWETTE R - Goalkeeper out

IHM143903_74 4.0

Report Created 09.12.2007 22:15

Page 1



ICE HOCKEY

ROUND ROBIN GAME 3

£
..-: = 1 IIHF World U20 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN
CoAMPI o e

Goalkeeper Records

Team : POL - Poland Team : AUT - Austria
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
20 WITKOWSKI Tomasz 39 33 60:00 1 SWETTE Rene 24 23 60:00
1 STRAK MICHAL 25 KASTNER Gerald
Game Statistics
Team : POL (red)
Shots on Goal
No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot A=
8D WAJIDA Patryk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10F GALANT Radoslaw 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 -1
19F GRUSZKA Dariusz 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 -2
21F POLACARZ Pawel 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -2
23D PAWLAK Mateusz 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0
6F BIALY Marcin 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 -2
9D DRONIA Pawel 0 0 4 1 1 1 3 -1
11D KAPICA Kamil 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0
14 F SZEWCZYK Maciej 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 -2
18 F WIECKI Jakub 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -3
2D GORNY Kamil 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3
7D LERCH Pawel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -4
15F DZIUBINSKI Krystian 1 0 0 1 1 2 4 -1
17F WROBEL Marek 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 -1
22F CIESLICKI Tomasz 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 -1
4F KORZENIOWSKI Lukasz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5F WITECKI Jakub 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 F ZIETARA Piotr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 F STRUZYK Mateusz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24D POREBSKI Michal 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1
1GK STRAK MICHAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK WITKOWSKI Tomasz 0 2 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 1 2 12 10 6 8 24
Head Coach : RUTKOWSKI Tomasz
Team : AUT (white)
Shots on Goal
No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
5F RAFFL Michael 1 2 0 0 2 1 3 +2
6D LANZ Wilhelm 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0
9D RHEINTALER Kristof 1 0 2 2 0 1 3 +1
14 F OBERKOFLER Daniel 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 +2
24 F TOFF Nico 0 2 2 2 0 2 4 +2
3D SCHUMNIG Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11F GEIER Manuel 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 0
15D BACHER Stefan 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
19F DIVJAK Patrick 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 +1
21F GEIER Stefan 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 0
7D REISINGER Andreas 1 0 0 0 1 2 3 +3
13F SCHIECHL Michael 1 0 2 0 1 2 3 +2
16 F FISCHER Mario 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 +2
17F HERBURGER Raphael 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 +3
18D LEMBACHER Robert 0 1 4 1 1 2 4 +3
IHM143903_74 4.0 Report Created 09.12.2007 22:15 Page 2
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No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 ]
4D SCHOLZ Fabian 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 +1
8D ULMER Stefan 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 41
12D MITTERDORFER Daniel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22F MAIER Patrick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
23F ULMER Martin 0o 0 2 0 1 0 1
1GK SWETTE Rene 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 GK KASTNER Gerald 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 18 11 15 13 39
Head Coach : WERFRING Dieter
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1  Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP Time on power play W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM143903_74 4.0

Report Created 09.12.2007 22:15
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LINE-UPS
Hacker Pschorr Arena MON 10 DEC 2007 START TIME 13:00
UKR -LTU
Referee(s) Linesmen

BACHELET Frederic (FRA)

Goalkeepers
Team : UKR

LINNEK Mario (GER), SCHULZ Sirko (GER)

Team : LTU

20 NAPNENKO levgenii
1 BALABAN Mykhaylo

Team Line-ups
Team : UKR (yellow)

6 D MATSAS levgen
7 D SVYRYDOV Ruslan

25 F KVITCHENKO Maksym

15 F SIRYY Dmytro
12 F ISAENKO Dmytro

20 KIELIUS Ernestas
25 SALOMSKAS Marius

Team : LTU (green)

5D VEZELIS Justinas
21 D NEKRASEVICIUS Karolis
23 F JAGELAVICIUS Vytautas
13 F VIKNIUS Jonas

19 F BOSAS Arnoldas

9D KHONIN Denys

5 D  VYSHNEVSKIY Igor
21 F NIMENKO Dmytro
8 F MELNYKOV Oleksii

16 F SHEPELIEV Viacheslav

9 D CUGAJUS Jevgenijus
22 D BELEVICIUS Matas

8 F RULEVICIUS Pijus

18 F KVIATKOVSKIS Jurijus
14 F LOMAKIN Marius

4 D ZAVGORODKO Denys
3 D  SLIUSARENKO Oleksandr

10 F KICHA Georgii
14 F BUTSENKO Nikita
18 F SLIUSAR Igor

3 D SVEIKAUSKAS Karolis
11 D TAMKEVICIUS Paulius
12 F  IVANUSKIN Sergej
17 F KUMELIAUSKAS Tadas
15 F  VERENIS Povilas

11 F GNYLYTSKYY Anton

19 D  RIABIKOV Oleksii
23 F  VOVK Denys

17 F SEKIRKO levgen
24 F  ALEKSIUK Valentyn

2 D BURAKOV Andrej

4 D  ALISAUSKAS Nerijus
24 F STRECKIS Dovydas
16 F ZIDKOVAS Andrejus
6 F SENGOVAS Irmantas

Head Coach : LUBNIN Sergiy

Head Coach : SIDARAVICIUS Rimantas

LEGEND

D Defence

GA  Goals against

No Jersey number

T Number of games tied

EG  Emergency goalkeeper F Forward G
GF  Goals For L
Pos Position PTS Points R

w Number of games won

Games played
Number of games lost
Rank

IHM143904_54B 1.0

Report Created 10.12.2007 11:46
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GAME SUMMARY
Hacker Pschorr Arena  MON 10 DEC 2007~ START TIME 13:00 END TIME 15:25

UKR - LTU 3-4 (2-2, 1-1, 0-0, 0-0, 0-1)

Spectators  Referee Linesmen
50 BACHELET Frederic (FRA) LINNEK Mario (GER), SCHULZ Sirko (GER)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 2:2 7:18 20:9 0:6 04:04 : 00:00 0:0 0:0
2 1:1 19:8 9:20 6:0 00:00 : 06:00 0:0 0:0
3 0:0 10:13 13:10 2:0 00:00 : 02:00 0:0 0:0
oT 0:0 1:2 2:1 0:0 00:00 : 00:00 0:0 0:0
GWS 0:1 0.0 0:1 0:0 00:00 : 00:00 0:0 0:0
TOT 34 37:41 44:41 8:6 04:04 : 08:00 0:0 0:0
ET/Res Team (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 00:00 UKR 20 NAPNENKO I - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 LTU 20 KIELIUS E - Goalkeeper in
Goal 02:26 0:1 LTU EQ 15 VERENIS P (1) 17 KUMELIAUSKAS Onice UKR20 3 4141821
T LTU 20 311151723
Goal 02:47 1:1 UKR EQ 24 ALEKSIUK V (1) 23 VOVKD Onlce UKR 20 4 8172324
LTU 20 515192123
Penalty 03:04 05:04 LTU 2min. 22 BELEVICIUS M - Hooking
Penalty 03:08 05:08 LTU 2min. 3 SVEIKAUSKAS K - Delaying the Game
Goal 05:12 21 UKR EQ 14 BUTSENKO N (1) 10 KICHAG Onlice UKR20 5 9101418
LTU 20 3 5 91522
Penalty 05:30 07:30 LTU 2min. 23 JAGELAVICIUS V - Slashing
Goal 15:04 2:2 LTU EQ 21 NEKRASEVICIUS K (1) 19 BOSAS A Onlce UKR20 5 9141819
LTU 20 513192123
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 25:48 2:3 LTU EQ 19 BOSAS A (2 53 JAGELAVICIUS Onlice UKR20 5 8 91621
\ LTU 20 513192123
21 NEKRASEVICIUS
K
Penalty 26:26 28:26 UKR 2min. 3 SLIUSARENKO O - Holding
Penalty 34:27 36:27 UKR 2min. 25 KVITCHENKO M - Hooking
Penalty 37:03 39:03 UKR 2min. - Team penalty - Bench Minor
Penalty
Goal 39:14 3:3 UKR EQ 21 NIMENKO D (1) 18 SLIUSAR| Onlice UKR20 5 8 91821
8 MELNYKOV O LTU 20 313151921
3rd Period
ET/Res Team No. Name Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 49:27 51:27 UKR 2min. 9 KHONIN D - Slashing
Overtime
ET/Res Team No. Name Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 65:00 UKR 20 NAPNENKO I - Goalkeeper out
GK 65:00 LTU 20 KIELIUS E - Goalkeeper out
Game Winning Shot
Action Time Result Team No. Name (G) Action Description
GWG 65:00 34 LTU 19 BOSAS A 3) 20 NAPNENKO I (UKR) - "on goal"

Goalkeeper Records

IHM143904_74 3.0 Report Created 10.12.2007 15:26 Page 1
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Team : UKR - Ukraine Team : LTU - Lithuania
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
20 NAPNENKO levgenii 41 37 65:00 20 KIELIUS Ernestas 44 41  65:00
1 BALABAN Mykhaylo 25 SALOMSKAS Marius

Game Statistics

Team : UKR (yellow)

Shots on Goal

6D MATSAS levgen 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 7 0
7D SVYRYDOV Ruslan 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0
12 F ISAENKO Dmytro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15F SIRYY Dmytro 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 5 0
25F KVITCHENKO Maksym 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
5D VYSHNEVSKIY Igor 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0
8F MELNYKOV Oleksii 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 4 +1
9D KHONIN Denys 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0
16 F SHEPELIEV Viacheslav 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
21F NIMENKO Dmytro 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 -1
3D SLIUSARENKO Oleksandr 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 -1
4D ZAVGORODKO Denys 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10F KICHA Georgii 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 +1
14 F BUTSENKO Nikita 1 0 0 3 1 2 0 6 -1
18 F SLIUSAR Igor 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
11F GNYLYTSKYY Anton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17F SEKIRKO levgen 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 +1
19D RIABIKOV Oleksii 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 -1
23F VOVK Denys 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 3 +1
24 F ALEKSIUK Valentyn 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 +1

o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o

1GK BALABAN Mykhaylo
20 GK NAPNENKO levgenii

TOTALS 3 4 6 20 9 13 2 44

o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o

Head Coach : LUBNIN Sergiy

Team : LTU (green)
Shots on Goal

No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-

5D VEZELIS Justinas 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0
13 F VIKNIUS Jonas 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 4 +1
19F BOSAS Arnoldas 2 1 0 0 4 2 1 7 0
21D NEKRASEVICIUS Karolis 1 1 0 1 2 1 0 4 0
23F JAGELAVICIUS Vytautas 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 +2

8F RULEVICIUS Pijus 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 0

9D CUGAJUS Jevgenijus 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 -1
14 F LOMAKIN Marius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 F KVIATKOVSKIS Jurijus 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0
22D BELEVICIUS Matas 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 -1

3D SVEIKAUSKAS Karolis 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 3 -1
11D TAMKEVICIUS Paulius 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 +1
12F IVANUSKIN Sergej 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
15F VERENIS Povilas 1 0 0 3 1 1 0 5 -2
17F KUMELIAUSKAS Tadas 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 4 +1

IHM143904_74 3.0 Report Created 10.12.2007 15:26 Page 2
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No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 ] OT Tot +/-
2D BURAKOV Andrej 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4D ALISAUSKAS Nerijus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 F SENGOVAS Irmantas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 F ZIDKOVAS Andrejus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24F STRECKIS Dovydas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK KIELIUS Ernestas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 GK SALOMSKAS Marius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 20 10 2 41
Head Coach : SIDARAVICIUS Rimantas
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Poaints SH1  Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM143904_74 3.0

Report Created 10.12.2007 15:26
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LINE-UPS

Hacker Pschorr Arena MON 10 DEC 2007 START TIME 16:30
AUT - NOR
Referee(s) Linesmen

SMITH Travis (USA)

Goalkeepers
Team : AUT

HRIBAR Matjaz (SLO), LEDERER Vit (CZE)

Team : NOR

1 SWETTE Rene
25 KASTNER Gerald

Team Line-ups
Team : AUT (white)

25 LYSENSTOEN Andre
20 MICKA Andreas

Team : NOR (red)

6 D LANZ Wilhelm 19 D BOVIM Patrick Andre
9D RHEINTALER Kiristof 3D JOHANSEN Erik

5F RAFFL Michael 15 F KRISTIANSEN Tommy
14 F OBERKOFLER Daniel 21 F FROSHAUG Mats
24 F TOFF Nico 10 F YLVEN Martin

15 D BACHER Stefan 24 D ODEGAARD Henrik
3D SCHUMNIG Martin 17 D ESPELAND Stefan
21 F GEIER Stefan 8 F ROHN Peter

11 F GEIER Manuel 16 F OLIMB Ken

19 F DIVJAK Patrick 18 F DAHLSTROM Robin
18 D LEMBACHER Robert 5D HAGBERG Marius

7 D REISINGER Andreas 6 D MENGSHOEL Lars Petter
13 F SCHIECHL Michael 4 F MARTINSEN Andreas
17 F HERBURGER Raphael 22 F WAAGENAS Christoffer
16 F FISCHER Mario 9 F HUSE Martin

4 D SCHOLZ Fabian 12 F NILSEN Patrick

8 D ULMER Stefan 7 D MOLBERG Patrik

12 D MITTERDORFER Daniel 11 F HESLER Raimond

23 F ULMER Martin 14 F RAALM Fredrik

22 F MAIER Patrick 23 F JAKOBSEN Fredrik

Head Coach : WERFRING Dieter

Head Coach : GULIKSEN Rune

LEGEND
D Defence
GA  Goals against

No Jersey number
T Number of games tied

EG  Emergency goalkeeper F Forward G Games played
GF  Goals For L Number of games lost
Pos  Position PTS Points R Rank

w Number of games won

IHM143905_54B 1.0

Report Created 10.12.2007 14:50 Page 1



ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN

cAARpI A

[ §

ROUND ROBIN GAME 5

]
=

GAME SUMMARY
MON 10 DEC 2007  START TIME 16:30 END TIME 18:31

AUT - NOR 5-0 (1-0, 4-0, 0-0)

Hacker Pschorr Arena

Spectators  Referee Linesmen
100 SMITH Travis (USA) HRIBAR Matjaz (SLO), LEDERER Vit (CZE)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 1:0 7:13 14:7 6:8 05:22 : 04:00 0:0 0:0
2 4:0 5:13 17:5 0:4 03:28 : 00:00 1:0 0:0
3 0:0 7:2 2:7 4:10 07:17 : 02:00 0:0 0:0
TOT 5:0 19:28 33:19 10:22 16:07 : 06:00 1.0 0:0

ET/Res

Team Type

Name of Assistant's / Action Description

GK 00:00 NOR 25 LYSENSTOEN A - Goalkeeper in

GK 00:00 AUT 1 SWETTER - Goalkeeper in

Penalty 01:27 03:27 AUT 2min. 17 HERBURGER R - Holding

Penalty 05:17 07:17 NOR 2min. 24 ODEGAARDH - Boarding

Penalty 05:39 07:39 AUT 2min. 11 GEIERM - Cross-Checking

Penalty 05:39 07:39 NOR  2min. 18 DAHLSTROM R - Slashing

Penalty 09:25 11:25 AUT 2min. 14 OBERKOFLER D - Roughing

Penalty 13:19 15:19 NOR  2min. 15 KRISTIANSEN T - High Sticking

Penalty 14:41 16:41 NOR 2min. 16 OLIMB K - Cross-Checking

Goal 17:03 1:0 AUT  EQ 8 ULMERS (1) 23 ULMERM Onlce AUT 1 4 8212223
NOR25 3 5 81618

2nd Period

ET/Res

Name of Assistant's / Action Description

Team Type

Penalty 27:18 28:46 NOR  2min. 15 KRISTIANSEN T - Boarding
Goal 28:46 2:0 AUT PP1 5 RAFFL M (2) 24 TOFEN Onlce AUT 1 5 9142324
14 SBERKOFLER NOR 25 5101721
Goal 33:08 3.0 AUT EQ 9 RHEINTALER K ) 14 OBERKOELER Onlce AUT 1 5 6 91424
D NOR25 6 9151724
5 RAFFLM
Goal 34:13 4:0 AUT  EQ 5 RAFFL M (3 23 ULMERM Onlce AUT 1 5 8152223
NOR25 3 5 81618
Penalty 35:52 37:52 NOR 2min. 10 YLVENM - Interference
Goal 39:37 5:0 AUT EQ 17 HERBURGERR (2) 22 MAIERP Onlce AUT 1 815172223
23 ULMER M NOR25 410171921
3rd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 40:00 NOR 20 MICKA A - Goalkeeper in 25 LYSENSTOEN A - Goalkeeper
out
Penalty 40:57 42:57 NOR  2min. 21 FROSHAUG M - Delaying the Game
Penalty 45:44 47:44 NOR 2min. 22 WAAGENAS C - Kneeing
Penalty 47:01 49:01 NOR 2min. 8 ROHNPC - High Sticking
Penalty 50:10 52:10 AUT 2min. 19 DIVJAKP - Roughing
Penalty 52:37 54:37 NOR 2min. 22 WAAGENAS C - Holding
Penalty 54:19 56:19 AUT 2min. 14 OBERKOFLER D - Hooking
Penalty 54:34 56:34 NOR  2min. 23 JAKOBSEN F - Elbowing
GK 59:15 NOR 20 MICKA A - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 AUT 1 SWETTE R - Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper Records
Team : AUT - Austria

Team : NOR - Norway

IHM143905_74 3.0
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No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
1 SWETTE Rene 19 19 60:00 25 LYSENSTOEN Andre 31 26 40:00
25 KASTNER Gerald 20 MICKA Andreas 2 2 19:15
Game Statistics
Team : AUT (white)
Shots on Goal
No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot /=
5F RAFFL Michael 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 +2
6D LANZ Wilhelm 0 0 0 3 2 0 5 +1
9D RHEINTALER Kristof 1 0 0 2 2 0 4 +1
14 F OBERKOFLER Daniel 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 +1
24 F TOFF Nico 0 1 0 0 3 0 3 +1
3D SCHUMNIG Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11F GEIER Manuel 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
15D BACHER Stefan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +2
19F DIVJAK Patrick 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0
21F GEIER Stefan 0 0 0 1 2 1 4 +1
7D REISINGER Andreas 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0
13F SCHIECHL Michael 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 F FISCHER Mario 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0
17F HERBURGER Raphael 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 +1
18D LEMBACHER Robert 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
4D SCHOLZ Fabian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
8D ULMER Stefan 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 +3
12D MITTERDORFER Daniel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22F MAIER Patrick 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 +3
23F ULMER Martin 0 3 0 3 0 0 3 +3
1GK SWETTE Rene 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 GK KASTNER Gerald 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 5 8 10 14 17 2 33
Head Coach : WERFRING Dieter
Team : NOR (red)
Shots on Goal
No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot A=
3D JOHANSEN Erik 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -2
10F YLVEN Martin 0 0 2 1 1 3 5 -1
15F KRISTIANSEN Tommy 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 -1
19D BOVIM Patrick Andre 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 -1
21F FROSHAUG Mats 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1
8F ROHN Peter 0 0 2 1 1 2 4 -2
16 F OLIMB Ken 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -2
17D ESPELAND Stefan 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -2
18 F DAHLSTROM Robin 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 -2
24D ODEGAARD Henrik 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1
4F MARTINSEN Andreas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
5D HAGBERG Marius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
6D MENGSHOEL Lars Petter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
9F HUSE Martin 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1
22F WAAGENAS Christoffer 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 0
7D MOLBERG Patrik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11F HESLER Raimond 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IHM143905_74 3.0 Report Created 10.12.2007 18:32 Page 2
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No Pos INET ] (€] A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot /-
12 F NILSEN Patrick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 F RAALM Fredrik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23F JAKOBSEN Fredrik 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0
20 GK MICKA Andreas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 GK LYSENSTOEN Andre
TOTALS 0 0 22 7 5 7 19

o
o
o
o
o
o
o

Head Coach : GULIKSEN Rune

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal

EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals

GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot

PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total

TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM143905_74 3.0 Report Created 10.12.2007 18:32 Page 3
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LINE-UPS

Hacker Pschorr Arena MON 10 DEC 2007 START TIME 20:00
GER - POL
Referee(s) Linesmen

KONC Juraj (SVK)

Goalkeepers
Team : GER

1 PIELMEIER Timo
20 STAUDT Sebastian

Team Line-ups
Team : GER (black)

BLIEK Damien (FRA), WIRTH Daniel (SUI)

Team : POL

20 WITKOWSKI Tomasz
1 STRAK MICHAL

Team : POL (white)

3D FISCHER Christopher 9D
4 D KOHL Benedikt 23 D
17 F OPPENHEIMER Thomas 10 F
12 F BRANDL Maximilian 21 F
18 F BRAUN Constantin 19 F
5 D DASCHNER Stephan 24 D
8 D ANKERT Thorsten 11 D
9 F FLAAKE Jerome 6 F
23 F OSTWALD Elia 14 F
16 F MULLER Marcel 18 F
6 D PFAFF MICHAEL 7D
7 D KIRSCHBAUER Florian 2D
22 F RITTER Toni 22 F
24 F HAGER Patrick 15 F
15 F MAUER FRANK 17 F
2D HOLZER Korbinian 8 D

16 F
13 F WEISS Daniel 4 F
11 F KRUMINSCH Arturs 5F
21 F ENDRASS Michael 12 F

Head Coach : HOFNER Ernst

DRONIA Pawel
PAWLAK Mateusz
GALANT Radoslaw
POLACARZ Pawel
GRUSZKA Dariusz

POREBSKI Michal
KAPICA Kamil
BIALY Marcin
SZEWCZYK Maciej
WIECKI Jakub

LERCH Pawel
GORNY Kamil
CIESLICKI Tomasz
DZIUBINSKI Krystian
WROBEL Marek

WAJIDA Patryk
STRUZYK Mateusz
KORZENIOWSKI Lukasz
WITECKI Jakub
ZIETARA Piotr

Head Coach : RUTKOWSKI Tomasz

LEGEND
D Defence
GA  Goals against

No Jersey number
T Number of games tied

EG  Emergency goalkeeper F Forward G Games played

GF  Goals For L Number of games lost
Pos  Position PTS Points R Rank
w Number of games won

IHM143906_54B 1.0
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN

ROUND ROBIN GAME 6

Spectators
550

Period
1
2
3
TOT

1st Period

GK

GK
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Goal

Goal

GK

Penalty
Goal

Goal

2nd Period

Action
Goal

Goal

Penalty
Penalty

Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty

3rd Period

Penalty
Penalty

Referee

Hacker Pschorr Arena

KONC Juraj (SVK)
Team Statistics

Score
5:0
3:0
3.0

11:0

00:00
00:00
03:58
05:09
07:42

07:57
10:55

12:09

12:09

15:37
19:35

19:49

Time
22:01

23:30

25:27
25:27

26:38
29:45
30:58

31:21
37:52
39:33

40:48
40:48

ET/Res

SVS
3:18
4:6
2:13
9:37

23:3

9:4
16:2
48:9

Team Type

GAME SUMMARY
MON 10 DEC 2007

START TIME 20:00 END TIME 22:10

GER - POL 11-0 (5-0, 3-0, 3-0)

Linesmen
BLIEK Damien (FRA), WIRTH Daniel (SUI)

PIM TPP

2:6 05:11:01:11
8:6 01:21:05:41
4:6 03:57 : 02:00
14:18 10:29 : 08:52

PPG SHG
0:0 0:0
1:0 0:0
1.0 0:0
2:0 0:0

Name of Assistant's / Action Description

ET/Res Team Type
42:48 GER 2min.
42:48 POL 2min.

No. Name

12 BRANDL M
- Team penalty

GER 1 PIELMEIERT - Goalkeeper in
POL 20 WITKOWSKI T - Goalkeeper in
05:58 GER 2min. 3 FISCHERC - Tripping
07:09 POL 2min. 20 WITKOWSKI T - Delaying the Game
1.0 GER EQ 15 MAUERF (2) 22 RITTERT Onlce GER 1 2 7152224
24 HAGER P POL 20 4 5111224
09:57 POL 2min. 15 DZIUBINSKI K - Boarding
2:0 GER EQ 11 KRUMINSCH A (2) 21 ENDRASS M Onlce GER 1 6 8111321
POL 20 2 7101119
3.0 GER EQ 16 MULLERM (1) 3 FISCHERC Onlice GER 1 3 4 91623
23 OSTWALD E POL 20 611141824
POL 1 STRAKM - Goalkeeper in 20 WITKOWSKI T - Goalkeeper
out
17:37 POL 2min. 5 WITECKIJ - Holding
4.0 GER EQ 11 KRUMINSCH A (3) 21 ENDRASSM Onlce GER 1 5 8111321
13 WEISS D POL 1 6 9111418
5:0 GER EQ 21 ENDRASSM (1) 11 KRUMINSCHA Onlce GER 1 6 7111321
13 WEISS D POL 11011192124
ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
6:0 GER EQ 24 HAGERP (2) 15 MAUERF Onlce GER 1 2 6111524
6 PFAFFM POL 1 4 5 91223
7:0 GER EQ 17 OPPENHEIMER T (1) ; KIRSCHBAUER Onlce GER 1 2 7121718
F POL 1 2 6 71418
27:27 POL 2min. 10 GALANTR - Holding
27:27 GER 2min. - Team penalty - Too Many Players
on the Ice
28:38 GER 2min. 18 BRAUNC - Boarding
30:58 POL 2min. 5 WITECKIJ - Kneeing
8:0 GER PP1 11 KRUMINSCH A 4) Onlce GER 1 2 6111321
POL 1 9192123
33:21 GER 2min. 18 BRAUNC - Interference
39:52 GER 2min. 11 KRUMINSCH A - Tripping
41:14 POL 2min. 24 POREBSKI M - Holding

Name of Assistant's / Action Description

- Tripping
- Too Many Players
on the Ice

IHM143906_74 3.0

Report Created 10.12.2007 22:10

Page 1
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ET/Res No. Name Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 41:14 9:0 GER PP1 5 DASCHNER S (1) 8 ANKERTT Onlce GER 1 5 8171823
23 OSTWALD E POL 1 2 71517
Penalty 42:34 44:34 GER  2min. 16 MULLER M - Roughing
Penalty 47:08 49:08 POL 2min. 9 DRONIAP - Tripping
Goal 53:10 100 GER EQ 24 HAGERP (3 22 RITTERT Onlice GER 1 6 7152224
15 MAUERF POL 1 2 9101519
Goal 54:37 11:0 GER EQ 5 DASCHNERS (2 11 KRUMINSCHA Onlce GER 1 5 8111321
13 WEISS D POL 1 215172224
Penalty 59:17 61:17 POL 2min. 4 KORZENIOWSKI L - Holding
GK 60:00 GER 1 PIELMEIER T - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 POL 1 STRAK M - Goalkeeper out
Goalkeeper Records
Team : GER - Germany Team : POL - Poland
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
1 PIELMEIER Timo 9 9 60:00 1 STRAK MICHAL 36 28 4751
20 STAUDT Sebastian 20 WITKOWSKI Tomasz 12 9 12:09

Game Statistics

Team : GER (black)

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name (€] A 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
3D FISCHER Christopher 0 1 2 1 2 1 4 +1
4D KOHL Benedikt 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 +1

12 F BRANDL Maximilian 0 0 2 1 0 2 3 +1

17F OPPENHEIMER Thomas 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 +1

18 F BRAUN Constantin 0 0 4 2 1 1 4 +1
5D DASCHNER Stephan 2 0 0 1 0 4 5 +2
8D ANKERT Thorsten 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 +3
9F FLAAKE Jerome 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1

16 F MULLER Marcel 1 0 2 3 0 2 5 +1

23F OSTWALD Elia 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 +1
6D PFAFF MICHAEL 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 +4
7D KIRSCHBAUER Florian 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 +4

15F MAUER FRANK 1 2 0 2 0 1 3 +3

22 F RITTER Toni 0 2 0 2 0 2 4 +2

24 F HAGER Patrick 2 1 0 0 2 1 3 +3
2D HOLZER Korbinian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +3

11F KRUMINSCH Arturs 3 2 2 3 1 0 4 +5

13F WEISS Daniel 0 3 0 2 1 0 3 +4
21F ENDRASS Michael 1 2 0 2 0 0 2 +4
1GK PIELMEIER Timo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK STAUDT Sebastian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 11 18 12 23 9 16 48

Head Coach : HOFNER Ernst

Team : POL (white)

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-

9D DRONIA Pawel 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 -3
10F GALANT Radoslaw 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -3
19F GRUSZKA Dariusz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3
21F POLACARZ Pawel 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 -1

IHM143906_74 3.0 Report Created 10.12.2007 22:10 Page 2
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ROUND ROBIN GAME 6

ICE HOCKEY

No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 3 OT
23D PAWLAK Mateusz 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 -1
6F BIALY Marcin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3
11D KAPICA Kamil 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 -5
14F SZEWCZYK Maciej 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3
18F WIECKI Jakub 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3
24D POREBSKI Michal 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -4
2D GORNY Kamil 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -4
7D LERCH Pawel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
15F DZIUBINSKI Krystian 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 -2
17F WROBEL Marek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
22F CIESLICKI Tomasz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
4F KORZENIOWSKI Lukasz 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -2
5F WITECKI Jakub 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 -2
8D WAJDA Patryk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12F ZIETARA Piotr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
16 F STRUZYK Mateusz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1GK STRAK MICHAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK WITKOWSKI Tomasz 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 16
Head Coach : RUTKOWSKI Tomasz
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM143906_74 3.0

Report Created 10.12.2007 22:10
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LINE-UPS
Hacker Pschorr Arena  WED 12 DEC 2007 START TIME 13:00
LTU - POL
Referee(s) Linesmen
TRILAR Viki (SLO) HASZONITS Miklos (HUN), WIRTH Daniel (SUI)
Goalkeepers
Team : LTU Team : POL
20 KIELIUS Ernestas 20 WITKOWSKI Tomasz
25 SALOMSKAS Marius 1 STRAK MICHAL
Team Line-ups
Team : LTU (green) Team : POL (white)
5 D  VEZELIS Justinas 8 D  WAJIDA Patryk
21 D NEKRASEVICIUS Karolis 23 D PAWLAK Mateusz
23 F JAGELAVICIUS Vytautas 10 F GALANT Radoslaw
13 F VIKNIUS Jonas 21 F POLACARZ Pawel
19 F BOSAS Arnoldas 19 F GRUSZKA Dariusz
3D SVEIKAUSKAS Karolis 9D DRONIA Pawel
11 D TAMKEVICIUS Paulius 11 D KAPICA Kamil
12 F IVANUSKIN Sergej 6 F BIALY Marcin
17 F KUMELIAUSKAS Tadas 14 F SZEWCZYK Maciej
15 F VERENIS Povilas 22 F CIESLICKI Tomasz
9 D CUGAJUS Jevgenijus 7D LERCH Pawel
22 D BELEVICIUS Matas 2 D GORNY Kamil
8 F RULEVICIUS Pijus 17 F WROBEL Marek
18 F KVIATKOVSKIS Jurijus 15 F DZIUBINSKI Krystian
14 F LOMAKIN Marius 18 F WIECKI Jakub
2 D BURAKOV Andrej 24 D POREBSKI Michal
4 D ALISAUSKAS Nerijus 12 F ZIETARA Piotr
24 F STRECKIS Dovydas 4 F KORZENIOWSKI Lukasz
16 F ZIDKOVAS Andrejus 5F WITECKI Jakub
6 F SENGOVAS Irmantas 16 F STRUZYK Mateusz
Head Coach : SIDARAVICIUS Rimantas Head Coach : RUTKOWSKI Tomasz
LEGEND
D Defence EG  Emergency goalkeeper F Forward G Games played
GA  Goals against GF  Goals For L Number of games lost
No Jersey number Pos  Position PTS Points R Rank
T Number of games tied w Number of games won

IHM143907_54B 1.0 Report Created 12.12.2007 11:38 Page 1
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GAME SUMMARY
Hacker Pschorr Arena  WED 12 DEC 2007 START TIME 13:00 END TIME 15:08
LTU - POL 1-3 (0-0, 1-3, 0-0)
Spectators  Referee Linesmen
30 TRILAR Viki (SLO) HASZONITS Miklos (HUN), WIRTH Daniel (SUI)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 0:0 16:10 10:16 6:4 02:30: 05:13 0:0 0:0
2 1:3 11:2 3:14 6:6 05:08 : 01:58 1:1 0:0
3 0:0 0:0 0:0 0:4 04:00: 01:15 0:0 0:0
TOT 1:3 27:12 13:30 12:14 11:38:08:26 1:1 0:0

ET/Res

Team Type

Name of Assistant's / Action Description

GK 00:00 LTU 20 KIELIUSE - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 POL 20 WITKOWSKI T - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 02:54 04:54 LTU 2min. 21 NEKRASEVICIUS K - Holding
Penalty 09:55 11:55 POL 2min. 24 POREBSKIM - Holding
Penalty 12:04 14:04 LTU 2min. 21 NEKRASEVICIUS K - Tripping
Penalty 13:17 15:17 LTU 2min. 11 TAMKEVICIUS P - High Sticking
Penalty 19:30 21:30 POL 2min. 18 WIECKIJ - Hooking
2nd Period
ET/Res Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 21:26 23:26 POL 2min. 9 DRONIAP - Tripping
Goal 26:11 0:1 POL  EQ 17 WROBEL M (1) 22 CIESLICKIT Onlce LTU 20 311121517
15 DZIUBINSKI K POL 20 715172224
Goal 26:49 0:2 POL EQ 21 POLACARZP (1) 8 WAIDAP Onlce LTU 20 8 9141822
POL 20 810192123
Penalty 31:15 32:28 LTU 2min. 3 SVEIKAUSKAS K - Slashing
Goal 32:28 0:3 POL  PP1 11 KAPICAK (1) 14 SZEWCZYKM  Onlce LTU 20 8 91322
8 WAJIDAP POL 20 6 8111419
Penalty 34:42 35:36 POL 2min. 21 POLACARZP - Slashing
Goal 35:36 1:3 LTU PP1 13 VIKNIUS J 1) Onlce LTU 201213151721
POL 20 9152223
Penalty 37:21 39:21 POL 2min. 17 WROBEL M - Interference
Penalty 38:09 40:09 LTU 2min. 21 NEKRASEVICIUS K - High Sticking
Penalty 39:15 41:15 LTU 2min. 15 VERENIS P - Elbowing
3rd Period
ET/Res Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 44:28 46:28 POL 2min. 22 CIESLICKIT - Tripping
Penalty 53:25 55:25 POL 2min. 23 PAWLAK M P - Hooking
GK 59:08 LTU 20 KIELIUS E - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 POL 20 WITKOWSKI T - Goalkeeper
out
Goalkeeper Records
Team : LTU - Lithuania Team : POL - Poland
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
20 KIELIUS Ernestas 30 27 59:08 20 WITKOWSKI Tomasz 13 12 60:00
25 SALOMSKAS Marius 1 STRAK MICHAL
Game Statistics
Team : LTU (green)
Shots on Goal
IHM143907_74 3.0 Report Created 12.12.2007 15:09 Page 1
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ICE HOCKEY

ROUND ROBIN GAME 7

No Pos
5D
13 F
19F
21D
23F

®
3
<
o
_|
X

O O O o o

3D
11D
12 F
15F
17F

8F
9D
14 F
18F
22D

2D
4D
6F
16 F
24 F

20 GK
25 GK

TOTALS

Head Coach : SIDARAVICIUS Rimantas

Name

VEZELIS Justinas
VIKNIUS Jonas

BOSAS Arnoldas
NEKRASEVICIUS Karolis
JAGELAVICIUS Vytautas

SVEIKAUSKAS Karolis
TAMKEVICIUS Paulius
IVANUSKIN Sergej
VERENIS Povilas
KUMELIAUSKAS Tadas

RULEVICIUS Pijus
CUGAJUS Jevgenijus
LOMAKIN Marius
KVIATKOVSKIS Jurijus
BELEVICIUS Matas

BURAKOV Andrej
ALISAUSKAS Nerijus
SENGOVAS Irmantas
ZIDKOVAS Andrejus
STRECKIS Dovydas

KIELIUS Ernestas
SALOMSKAS Marius

O O O r o
o o O OO
O NN B O o

O O O oo
O O O oo
oONODNDN
O N O PR P

O O O oo
O O O oo
O O O oo
O O O r o

O O O oo
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O O O O o
O O O oo
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o o
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o o

O O O oo O O O oo O O O oo O R P P O

o o
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o o
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o o

O O O oo

O O O O o

Team : POL (white)

Shots on Goal

No Pos
8D
10F
19F
21F
23D

6F
9D
11D
14 F
22F

2D
7D
15F
17F
18F

4F
5F
12F
16 F
24D

1GK
20 GK

TOTALS

Name

WAJDA Patryk
GALANT Radoslaw
GRUSZKA Dariusz
POLACARZ Pawel
PAWLAK Mateusz

BIALY Marcin
DRONIA Pawel
KAPICA Kamil
SZEWCZYK Maciej
CIESLICKI Tomasz

GORNY Kamil
LERCH Pawel
DZIUBINSKI Krystian
WROBEL Marek
WIECKI Jakub

KORZENIOWSKI Lukasz
WITECKI Jakub
ZIETARA Piotr
STRUZYK Mateusz
POREBSKI Michal

STRAK MICHAL
WITKOWSKI Tomasz

PIM

or oo o 9
O O O O N
NN O OO

N ON O O

O O Fr OO
P O OO
N O ODNO
O w o N o

O Fr O OO
o O+ OO
NN O OO
N R N OO

O O O oo
O O o oo
N O O O o
N O O O O

o o
o o
o o
o o

2

= O O O o O N O O O P wWw NP O O N PP PO

o o

3

O O O oo O O O oo O O o oo

O O o oo

o o

OT Tot

w o O oo N w N O o P O N WO NN WERFR O
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+1

o O O o

+1
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ROUND ROBIN GAME 7

ICE HOCKEY

Head Coach : RUTKOWSKI Tomasz

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game Empty net goal

EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament Goals

GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost Jersey number

oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Position

PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals Penalty shot

PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Total

TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM143907_74 3.0 Report Created 12.12.2007 15:09 Page 3
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LINE-UPS

Hacker Pschorr Arena  WED 12 DEC 2007 START TIME 16:30
AUT - UKR
Referee(s) Linesmen

KONC Juraj (SVK)

Goalkeepers
Team : AUT

LEDERER Vit (CZE), LINNEK Mario (GER)

Team : UKR

1 SWETTE Rene
25 KASTNER Gerald

Team Line-ups
Team : AUT (white)

1 BALABAN Mykhaylo
20 NAPNENKO levgenii

Team : UKR (blue)

6 D LANZ Wilhelm 7 D SVYRYDOV Ruslan
9D RHEINTALER Kiristof 19 D RIABIKQOV Oleksii

5F RAFFL Michael 24 F ALEKSIUK Valentyn
14 F OBERKOFLER Daniel 17 F SEKIRKO levgen

24 F TOFF Nico 23 F VOVK Denys

15 D BACHER Stefan 5 D  VYSHNEVSKIY Igor

3 D SCHUMNIG Martin 9D KHONIN Denys

21 F GEIER Stefan 21 F NIMENKO Dmytro

11 F GEIER Manuel 8 F MELNYKOV Oleksii

19 F DIVJAK Patrick 16 F SHEPELIEV Viacheslav
18 D LEMBACHER Robert 3D SLIUSARENKO Oleksandr
7 D REISINGER Andreas 4 D ZAVGORODKO Denys
13 F SCHIECHL Michael 10 F KICHA Georgii

17 F HERBURGER Raphael 14 F BUTSENKO Nikita

16 F FISCHER Mario 18 F SLIUSAR Igor

4 D  SCHOLZ Fabian 11 F GNYLYTSKYY Anton
8 D ULMER Stefan

12 D MITTERDORFER Daniel 25 F KVITCHENKO Maksym
23 F ULMER Martin 15 F SIRYY Dmytro

22 F MAIER Patrick 12 F ISAENKO Dmytro

Head Coach : WERFRING Dieter

Head Coach : LUBNIN Sergiy

LEGEND
D Defence
GA  Goals against

No Jersey number
T Number of games tied

EG  Emergency goalkeeper F Forward G Games played
GF  Goals For L Number of games lost
Pos  Position PTS Points R Rank

w Number of games won

IHM143908_54B 1.0

Report Created 12.12.2007 14:46 Page 1
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ROUND ROBIN GAME 8

ICE HOCKEY

Spectators
50

Period

Referee

Hacker Pschorr Arena  WED 12 DEC 2007

KONC Juraj (SVK)
Team Statistics

Score

1:1
0:3
6:0
74

SVS

8:10
77
1:15

16:32

ET/Res

SOG
11:9
7:10
21:1
39:20

GAME SUMMARY

AUT - UKR 7-4 (1-1, 0-3, 6-0)

Linesmen
LEDERER Vit (CZE), LINNEK Mario (GER)

PIM TPP

4:6 02:14 : 03:12
4:25 06:41 : 02:00
4:12 04:48 : 02:00
12:43 13:43:07:12

No. Name

START TIME 16:30 END TIME 18:55

PPG SHG
1:0 0:0
0:0 0:0
3.0 0:0
4:0 0:0

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

GK
Goal

Penalty

Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty

2nd Period

Action
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Goal

3rd Period

Action
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Goal

Penalty

00:00
00:00
05:36

08:33

10:42
11:25

16:41
18:12
19:53

Time
22:04
22:04
28:04

32:42
32:42
36:07

39:51

Time
40:32
40:32
42:47

46:24

46:46
48:56
49:55

51:13

52:34

10:33

11:25
1:1

18:41
20:12
21:53

ET/Res
27:04
60:00

1:2

34:42
34:42
1:3

1:4

ET/Res
42:32
42:32

2:4

3:4

48:46
49:55
4:4

54:34

Team Type
AUT

UKR

UKR EQ
AUT 2min
UKR 2min
AUT PP1
UKR 2min.
AUT 2min.
UKR 2min.
Team Type
UKR 5min.
UKR 20min.
UKR EQ
AUT 2min.
AUT 2min.
UKR EQ
UKR EQ
Team Type
AUT 2min.
UKR 2min.
AUT EQ
AUT EQ
AUT 2min
UKR 2min
AUT PPl
AUT EQ
UKR 2min.

1 SWETTER
1 BALABAN M

12 ISAENKO D (1)

- Team penalty

14 BUTSENKO N

14 OBERKOFLER D )

21 NIMENKO D
14 OBERKOFLER D
5 VYSHNEVSKIY |

No. Name
14 BUTSENKO N
14 BUTSENKO N

10 KICHA G (1)
9 RHEINTALER K
16 FISCHER M
23 VOVK D (1)
17 SEKIRKO | Q)
No. Name
24 TOFFN
7 SVYRYDOV R
14 OBERKOFLER D 3)
14 OBERKOFLER D 4)
19 DIVIJAKP
4 ZAVGORODKO D
19 DIVJIAK P (1)
13 SCHIECHL M )
21 NIMENKO D

- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in

15 SIRYY D

- Too Many Players
on the Ice

- Interference
24 TOFFN
11 GEIERM
- Interference
- Interference
- Tripping

- Kneeing
- Game Misconduct

18 SLIUSAR |

- Tripping

- High Sticking
24 ALEKSIUK V
17 SEKIRKO |

25 '\KAVITCHENKO

- High Sticking
- Roughing

24 TOFFN
5 RAFFLM

5 RAFFL M

24 TOFF N

- Charging

- Interference

15 BACHER S

18 LEMBACHER R
17 HERBURGER R
16 FISCHER M

- Slashing

Onlce AUT 1 3
UKR 1 5

4121522
9121525

Onlce AUT 1 5
UKR 1 5

9111424
91018

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

Onlce AUT 1 811152122
UKR 1 5 9101118

Onlce AUT
UKR

5 6 91424
5 9172324

Onlce AUT
UKR

513161718
5 7121725

A

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

Onlice AUT 1 5 6 91424
UKR 1 5 7 91215
Onlce AUT 1 514152124
UKR 1 717192324
Onlce AUT 1 5 8151819
UKR 1 7121519
Onlce AUT 1 6 7131617
UKR 1 5 9172324

IHM143908_74 7.0
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.rzi IIHF World U20 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN
WORL a0
nﬂgﬁ‘f_ ROUNDROBINGAVMES  HEDED
Diwinion | - Lirings A bl F iR
ET/Res No. Name Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 56:20 57:53 UKR 2min. 4 ZAVGORODKO D - Holding
Goal 57:53 6:4 AUT  PP1 19 DIVJAKP (2 15 BACHERS Onlice AUT 11115181921
18 LEMBACHER R UKR 1 7121519
Penalty 59:44 59:49 UKR 2min. 7 SVYRYDOV R - Slashing
Penalty 59:44 60:00 UKR 2min. 7 SVYRYDOV R - Slashing / start
serving at 59:49
Goal 59:49 7.4 AUT  PP1 16 FISCHERM (1) 17 HERBURGERR Onlce AUT 1 8 9131617
13 SCHIECHL M UKR 1 5151924
GK 60:00 AUT 1 SWETTE R - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 UKR 1 BALABAN M - Goalkeeper out
Goalkeeper Records
Team : AUT - Austria Team : UKR - Ukraine
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
1 SWETTE Rene 20 16 60:00 1 BALABAN Mykhaylo 39 32 60:00
25 KASTNER Gerald 20 NAPNENKO levgenii

Game Statistics
Team : AUT (white)

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
5F RAFFL Michael 0 2 0 1 1 3 5 0
6D LANZ Wilhelm 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 +1
9D RHEINTALER Kristof 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 0

14 F OBERKOFLER Daniel 3 0 2 1 0 2 3 +1

24 F TOFF Nico 0 3 2 0 3 0 3 +1
3D SCHUMNIG Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1

11F GEIER Manuel 0 1 0 2 0 2 4 -1

15D BACHER Stefan 0 2 0 0 1 1 2 -1

19F DIVJAK Patrick 2 0 2 2 0 3 5 0

21F GEIER Stefan 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0
7D REISINGER Andreas 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 +1

13 F SCHIECHL Michael 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0

16 F FISCHER Mario 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 0

17F HERBURGER Raphael 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0

18D LEMBACHER Robert 0 2 0 1 0 1 2 -1
4D SCHOLZ Fabian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
8D ULMER Stefan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1

12D MITTERDORFER Daniel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1

22 F MAIER Patrick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2

23 F ULMER Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1GK SWETTE Rene 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 GK KASTNER Gerald 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTALS 7 14 10 11 7 21 39

Head Coach : WERFRING Dieter

Team : UKR (blue)

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 3 OT +/-

7D SVYRYDOV Ruslan 0 0 6 1 1 0 2 -1
17 F SEKIRKO levgen 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 0
19D RIABIKOV Oleksii 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1
23F VOVK Denys 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 -1

IHM143908_74 7.0 Report Created 13.12.2007 15:34 Page 2
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oA ROUND ROBIN GAME 8
o MRAMY
No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 3 OT
24 F ALEKSIUK Valentyn 0 1 0 1 0 0
5D VYSHNEVSKIY Igor 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 +2
8F MELNYKOV Oleksii 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9D KHONIN Denys 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
16 F SHEPELIEV Viacheslav 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21F NIMENKO Dmytro 0 0 4 0 1 0 1 0
3D SLIUSARENKO Oleksandr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4D ZAVGORODKO Denys 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
10F KICHA Georgii 1 0 0 1 3 0 4 +1
14F BUTSENKO Nikita 0 o 27 1 0 0 1 0
18F SLIUSAR Igor 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 +1
11F GNYLYTSKYY Anton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
12F ISAENKO Dmytro 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 +1
15F SIRYY Dmytro 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 0
25F KVITCHENKO Maksym 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 +2
1GK BALABAN Mykhaylo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK NAPNENKO levgenii 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 4 5 43 9 10 1 20
Head Coach : LUBNIN Sergiy
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1  Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP Time on power play "% Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM143908_74 7.0

Report Created 13.12.2007 15:34
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ol HMANTF

LINE-UPS

Hacker Pschorr Arena  WED 12 DEC 2007 START TIME 20:00
GER - NOR
Referee(s) Linesmen

BACHELET Frederic (FRA)

Goalkeepers
Team : GER

BLIEK Damien (FRA), HRIBAR Matjaz (SLO)

Team : NOR

1 PIELMEIER Timo
20 STAUDT Sebastian

Team Line-ups
Team : GER (black)

25 LYSENSTOEN Andre
20 MICKA Andreas

Team : NOR (white)

3D FISCHER Christopher 19 D BOVIM Patrick Andre
4 D KOHL Benedikt 24 D ODEGAARD Henrik
17 F OPPENHEIMER Thomas 8 F ROHN Peter
12 F BRANDL Maximilian 21 F FROSHAUG Mats
18 F BRAUN Constantin 18 F DAHLSTROM Robin
5D DASCHNER Stephan 17 D ESPELAND Stefan
ANKERT Thorsten 3D JOHANSEN Erik
FLAAKE Jerome 4 F MARTINSEN Andreas
2 OSTWALD Elia 16 F OLIMB Ken
1 MULLER Marcel 10 F YLVEN Martin

HOLZER Korbinian
KIRSCHBAUER Florian

= NN

5D HAGBERG Marius
6 D MENGSHOEL Lars Petter

=

WEISS Daniel
KRUMINSCH Arturs
ENDRASS Michael

11 F
21 F

RITTER Toni 15 F KRISTIANSEN Tommy
HAGER Patrick 22 F WAAGENAS Christoffer
MAUER FRANK 23 F JAKOBSEN Fredrik
PFAFF MICHAEL 11 F HESLER Raimond

7 D MOLBERG Patrik
NILSEN Patrick
RAALM Fredrik

9 F HUSE Martin

Head Coach : HOFNER Ernst

Head Coach : GULIKSEN Rune

LEGEND

D Defence

GA  Goals against

No Jersey number

T Number of games tied

EG  Emergency goalkeeper F Forward G Games played
GF  Goals For L Number of games lost
Pos  Position PTS Points R Rank

w Number of games won

IHM143909_54B 1.0

Report Created 12.12.2007 18:15 Page 1
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GAME SUMMARY
Hacker Pschorr Arena  WED 12 DEC 2007~ START TIME 20:00 END TIME 22:07

GER - NOR 7-1 (1-0, 3-0, 3-1)

Spectators  Referee Linesmen
550 BACHELET Frederic (FRA) BLIEK Damien (FRA), HRIBAR Matjaz (SLO)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 1:0 6:7 8:6 10:2 02:00: 07:37 0:0 0:0
2 3:0 4:7 10:4 14:10 04:24 : 02:01 1:0 0:0
3 31 3:12 15:4 0:35 09:12 : 00:00 1.0 0:0
TOT 71 13:26 33:14 24:47 15:36 : 09:38 2:0 0:0

ET/Res Team Type

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

GK 00:00 NOR 25 LYSENSTOEN A - Goalkeeper in

GK 00:00 GER 1 PIELMEIER T - Goalkeeper in

Penalty 03:57 05:57 NOR 2min. 10 YLVENM - Slashing

Goal 09:32 1:0 GER EQ 22 RITTERT (1) 24 HAGERP Onlce GER 1 2 6152224
15 MAUER F NOR25 410161924

Penalty 09:44 11:44 GER  2min. 13 WEISS D - High Sticking

Penalty 11:00 13:00 GER  2min. 7 KIRSCHBAUER F - Hooking

Penalty 13:36 15:36 GER 2min. 6 PFAFFM - Slashing

Penalty 17:39 19:39 GER 2min. 9 FLAAKEJ - Slashing

Penalty 19:37 21:37 GER 2min. 16 MULLER M - Slashing

2nd Period

ET/Res

Team Type

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

Penalty 20:00 22:00 NOR  2min. 18 DAHLSTROM R - Roughing

Goal 24:46 2:0 GER EQ 15 MAUERF (3 8 ANKERTT Onlce GER 1 6 8152224
22 RITTERT NOR 25 3 9121417

Penalty 25:48 27:48 GER 2min. 13 WEISS D - Slashing

Penalty 26:34 27:52 NOR 2min. 15 KRISTIANSEN T - Charging

Penalty 27:12 29:12 NOR  2min. 18 DAHLSTROM R - Hooking

Goal 27:52 3.0 GER PP2 23 OSTWALDE (1) 16 MULLER M Onlce GER 1 5 8151623
15 MAUERF NOR 25 62224

Penalty 28:27 30:27 GER 2min. 12 BRANDL M - Checking from
Behind

Penalty 28:27 40:27 GER 10min. 12 BRANDL M - Misconduct

Penalty 31:41 33:41 NOR 2min. 15 KRISTIANSEN T - Slashing

Penalty 32:27 34:27 NOR 2min. 24 ODEGAARDH - Slashing

Goal 39:22 4:0 GER EQ 18 BRAUNC @ 17 OPPENHEIMER Onice GER 1 5 8131718

T NOR 2025 4151617

13 WEISS D

3rd Period

Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

Penalty 40:14 42:14 NOR 2min. 19 BOVIM PA - Interference

Penalty 42:19 44:19 NOR  2min. 5 HAGBERG M - Interference

Goal 46:26 41 NOR EQ 14 RAALMF (1) 21 FROSHAUGM Onlce GER 1 2 7111321

NOR 914192124

Goal 48:04 5:1 GER EQ 15 MAUERF (49) 24 HAGERP Onlce GER 1 3 6152224
3 FISCHERC NOR 25 15 18 22 23 24

Penalty 48:24 50:24 NOR  2min. 14 RAALM F - Interference

Penalty 49:53 51:53 NOR 2min. 5 HAGBERG M - Cross-Checking

Goal 54:40 6:1 GER EQ 11 KRUMINSCH A (5) 13 WEISSD Onlce GER 1 2 6111321

21 ENDRASS M

NOR25 3 8171821

IHM143909_74 5.0

Report Created 13.12.2007 12:42
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.rzi IIHF World U20 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN
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Drvinimes |+ D & TR PR
ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 58:17 60:00 NOR 5min. 5 HAGBERG M - Elbowing
Penalty 58:17 60:00 NOR 20min. 5 HAGBERG M - Game Misconduct
Penalty 58:36 58:56 NOR  2min. 10 YLVEN M - Charging
Goal 58:56 71 GER  PP2 15 MAUERF (5) 24 HAGERP Onlce GER 1 3 4152224
3 FISCHER C NOR 25 16 18 24
GK 60:00 GER 1 PIELMEIER T - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 NOR 25 LYSENSTOEN A - Goalkeeper
out
Goalkeeper Records
Team : GER - Germany Team : NOR - Norway
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
1 PIELMEIER Timo 14 13 60:00 25 LYSENSTOEN Andre 33 26 60:00
20 STAUDT Sebastian 20 MICKA Andreas

Game Statistics
Team : GER (black)
Shots on Goal

No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
3D FISCHER Christopher 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 +1
4D KOHL Benedikt 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

12 F BRANDL Maximilian 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0

17F OPPENHEIMER Thomas 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 +1

18 F BRAUN Constantin 1 0 0 1 3 1 5 +1
5D DASCHNER Stephan 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 +1
8D ANKERT Thorsten 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 +2
9F FLAAKE Jerome 0 0 2 2 0 1 3 0

16 F MULLER Marcel 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 0

23F OSTWALD Elia 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 0
2D HOLZER Korbinian 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 +1
7D KIRSCHBAUER Florian 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1

15F MAUER FRANK 3 2 0 1 2 3 6 +3

22F RITTER Toni 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 +3

24 F HAGER Patrick 0 3 0 1 0 1 2 +3
6D PFAFF MICHAEL 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 +4

11F KRUMINSCH Arturs 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

13F WEISS Daniel 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 +1

21F ENDRASS Michael 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0
1GK PIELMEIER Timo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 GK STAUDT Sebastian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTALS 7 14 24 8 10 15 33
Head Coach : HOFNER Ernst
Team : NOR (white)

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot A=
8F ROHN Peter 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1

18F DAHLSTROM Robin 0 0 4 0 0 1 1 -2

19D BOVIM Patrick Andre 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0

21F FROSHAUG Mats 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0

24D ODEGAARD Henrik 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1
3D JOHANSEN Erik 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -2
4F MARTINSEN Andreas 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -2

IHM143909_74 5.0 Report Created 13.12.2007 12:42 Page 2
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10F YLVEN Martin 0 0 4 1 1 0 2 -1
16 F OLIMB Ken 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -2
17D ESPELAND Stefan 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 -3
5D HAGBERG Marius 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0
6D MENGSHOEL Lars Petter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15F KRISTIANSEN Tommy 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 -2
22F WAAGENAS Christoffer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
23F JAKOBSEN Fredrik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
7D MOLBERG Patrik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9F HUSE Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11F HESLER Raimond 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
12F NILSEN Patrick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
14F RAALM Fredrik 1 0 2 0 0 2 2 0
20 GK MICKA Andreas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 GK LYSENSTOEN Andre 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 47 6 4 4 14
Head Coach : GULIKSEN Rune
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP Time on power play W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM143909_74 5.0
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LINE-UPS

Hacker Pschorr Arena  THU 13 DEC 2007 START TIME 13:00
AUT - LTU
Referee(s) Linesmen

BACHELET Frederic (FRA)

Goalkeepers
Team : AUT

HASZONITS Miklos (HUN), SCHULZ Sirko (GER)

Team : LTU

25 KASTNER Gerald
1 SWETTE Rene

Team Line-ups
Team : AUT (white)

20 KIELIUS Ernestas
25 SALOMSKAS Marius

Team : LTU (green)

6 D LANZ Wilhelm 5 D  VEZELIS Justinas

9 D RHEINTALER Kristof 21 D NEKRASEVICIUS Karolis

5F RAFFL Michael 23 F JAGELAVICIUS Vytautas

14 F OBERKOFLER Daniel 13 F VIKNIUS Jonas

24 F TOFF Nico 19 F BOSAS Arnoldas

15 D BACHER Stefan 3D SVEIKAUSKAS Karolis

3D SCHUMNIG Martin 11 D TAMKEVICIUS Paulius

21 F GEIER Stefan 12 F IVANUSKIN Sergej

11 F GEIER Manuel 17 F KUMELIAUSKAS Tadas

18 D LEMBACHER Robert 15 F VERENIS Povilas

12 D MITTERDORFER Daniel 9D CUGAJUS Jevgenijus

7 D REISINGER Andreas 22 D  BELEVICIUS Matas

13 F SCHIECHL Michael 14 F LOMAKIN Marius

17 F HERBURGER Raphael 18 F KVIATKOVSKIS Jurijus

16 F FISCHER Mario 16 F ZIDKOVAS Andrejus

4 D SCHOLZ Fabian 2 D BURAKOV Andrej

8 D ULMER Stefan 4 D  ALISAUSKAS Nerijus
24 F STRECKIS Dovydas

23 F ULMER Martin 8 F RULEVICIUS Pijus

22 F MAIER Patrick 6 F SENGOVAS Irmantas

Head Coach : WERFRING Dieter

Head Coach : SIDARAVICIUS Rimantas

LEGEND
D Defence
GA  Goals against

No Jersey number
T Number of games tied

EG  Emergency goalkeeper F Forward G Games played
GF  Goals For L Number of games lost
Pos  Position PTS Points R Rank

w Number of games won

IHM143910_54B 1.0

Report Created 13.12.2007 11:44 Page 1
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GAME SUMMARY

Hacker Pschorr Arena THU 13 DEC 2007 START TIME 13:00 END TIME 15:12

AUT - LTU 15-0 (3-0, 8-0, 4-0)

Spectators  Referee Linesmen
40 BACHELET Frederic (FRA) HASZONITS Miklos (HUN), SCHULZ Sirko (GER)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 3:0 8:11 14:8 8:2 02:00: 05:13 0:0 1:0
2 8:0 8:16 24:8 0:6 03:13:00:47 1:0 0:0
3 4:0 5:15 19:5 0:6 05:23 : 00:00 1.0 0:0
TOT 15:0 21:42 57:21 8:14 10:36 : 06:00 2:0 1.0
1st Period
ET/Res Team Type (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 00:00 AUT 25 KASTNER G - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 LTU 20 KIELIUSE - Goalkeeper in
Goal 02:15 1:0 AUT  EQ 13 SCHIECHL M (3 17 HERBURGERR Onlce AUT 25 712131617
7 REISINGER A LTU 20 2 4 6 824
Penalty 03:56 05:56 LTU 2min. 11 TAMKEVICIUS P - Hooking
Penalty 09:17 11:17  AUT  2min. 14 OBERKOFLER D - Hooking
Goal 10:16 2:0 AUT  SH1 21 GEIERS (1) 18 LEMBACHERR Onlce AUT 25 3151821
LTU 20 311121517
Penalty 12:01 14:01 AUT 2min. 8 ULMER S - Hooking
Goal 14:35 3:0 AUT  EQ 14 OBERKOFLERD (4) 16 FISCHERM Onlce AUT 25 314151622
22 MAIERP LTU 20 914161822
Penalty 18:47 20:47 AUT 2min. 24 TOFFN - Interference
Penalty 19:38 21:38 AUT 2min. 8 ULMER S - Tripping
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 20:18 22:18 LTU 2min. 5 VEZELISJ - Tripping
Goal 22:19 4.0 AUT  EQ 9 RHEINTALER K (3 11 GEIERM Onlice AUT 25 911152122
21 GEIER S LTU 20 3 5131422
Goal 22:37 5:0 AUT  EQ 16 FISCHERM (2) 23 ULMERM Onlice AUT 25 4 8131623
8 ULMERS LTU 20 914161822
Goal 27:46 6:0 AUT  EQ 16 FISCHERM (3 17 HERBURGERR Onlce AUT 25 712131617
13 SCHIECHL M LTU 20 2 4 6 824
GK 27:46 LTU 25 SALOMSKAS M - Goalkeeper in 20 KIELIUS E - Goalkeeper out
Penalty 28:17 29:42 LTU  2min. 21 NEKRASEVICIUS K - Slashing
Goal 29:42 7:0 AUT  PP1 6 LANZW (1) 5 RAFFLM Onlice AUT 25 5 6 91824
9 RHEINTALER K LTU 25 3161822
Goal 35:00 8:0 AUT  EQ 5 RAFFL M (4) 24 TOFFN Onlce AUT 25 3 5141524
LTU 25 213192224
Goal 35:48 9:0 AUT  EQ 21 GEIERS (@ 11 GEIERM Onlce AUT 25 311151821
LTU 20 513192123
Goal 36:21 10:0  AUT EQ 22 MAIERP (1) 5 RAFFLM Onlce AUT 25 5 6 92223
LTU 25 311121517
Goal 37:10 11:0  AUT EQ 17 HERBURGER R (3) 13 SCHIECHL M Onlice AUT 25 712131617
16 FISCHER M LTU 25 914161822
Penalty 38:52 40:52 LTU  2min. 5 VEZELISJ - Hooking
3rd Period

Penalty

41:20

ET/Res

41:51

Team Type

LTU

2min.

11 TAMKEVICIUS P

Name of Assistant's / Action Description

- Holding

IHM143910_74 3.0
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Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 41:51 12:0 AUT  PP1 24 TOFFN (1) 23 ULMERM Onlce AUT 25 6 9222324
6 LANZW LTU 25 2 4 818
Penalty 42:28 44:28 LTU 2min. 22 BELEVICIUS M - Holding
Goal 50:08 13:0  AUT EQ 21 GEIERS (3 11 GEIERM Onlce AUT 25 311151821
LTU 25 2 4 6 818
Goal 51:56 14:0 AUT  EQ 21 GEIERS (4) 23 ULMERM Onlce AUT 25 6 9212223
6 LANZW LTU 25 513192123
Goal 56:06 15:0  AUT EQ 23 ULMERM (1) 11 GEIERM Onlice AUT 25 6 9112223
LTU 25 3 4121517
Penalty 57:58 59:58 LTU 2min. 13 VIKNIUS J - Charging
GK 60:00 AUT 25 KASTNER G - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 LTU 25 SALOMSKAS M - Goalkeeper
out
Goalkeeper Records
Team : AUT - Austria Team : LTU - Lithuania
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
25 KASTNER Gerald 21 21 60:00 25 SALOMSKAS Marius 34 26 32:14
1 SWETTE Rene 20 KIELIUS Ernestas 23 16 27:46
Game Statistics
Team : AUT (white)
Shots on Goal
No Pos INET ] (€] A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
5F RAFFL Michael 1 2 0 0 3 4 7 +2
6D LANZ Wilhelm 1 2 0 1 1 1 3 +3
9D RHEINTALER Kristof 1 1 0 2 1 0 3 +4
14 F OBERKOFLER Daniel 1 0 2 2 3 0 5 +2
24 F TOFF Nico 1 1 2 0 1 3 4 +1
3D SCHUMNIG Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +5
11F GEIER Manuel 0 4 0 0 1 0 1 +4
15D BACHER Stefan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +6
18 D LEMBACHER Robert 0 1 0 1 0 3 4 +3
21F GEIER Stefan 4 1 0 2 4 3 9 +5
7D REISINGER Andreas 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 +3
12D MITTERDORFER Daniel 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 +3
13 F SCHIECHL Michael 1 2 0 2 0 0 2 +4
16 F FISCHER Mario 2 2 0 0 3 0 3 +5
17 F HERBURGER Raphael 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 +3
4D SCHOLZ Fabian 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 +1
8D ULMER Stefan 0 1 4 0 2 1 3 +1
22 F MAIER Patrick 1 1 0 1 1 1 3 +5
23F ULMER Martin 1 3 0 1 2 2 5 +4
1GK SWETTE Rene 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 GK KASTNER Gerald 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 15 24 8 14 24 19 57
Head Coach : WERFRING Dieter
Team : LTU (green)
Shots on Goal
No Pos Name (€] 2 3 OT Tot +/-
5D VEZELIS Justinas 0 0 0 0 -3
IHM143910_74 3.0 Report Created 13.12.2007 15:15 Page 2
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13F VIKNIUS Jonas 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 -4
19F BOSAS Arnoldas 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -3
21D NEKRASEVICIUS Karolis 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 -2
23F JAGELAVICIUS Vytautas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
3D SVEIKAUSKAS Karolis 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -4
11D TAMKEVICIUS Paulius 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 -2
12 F IVANUSKIN Sergej 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 -3
15F VERENIS Povilas 0 0 0 2 1 0 3 -3
17F KUMELIAUSKAS Tadas 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 -3
9D CUGAJUS Jevgenijus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3
14 F LOMAKIN Marius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -4
16 F ZIDKOVAS Andrejus 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -3
18F KVIATKOVSKIS Jurijus 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 -4
22D BELEVICIUS Matas 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 -5
2D BURAKOV Andrej 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -4
4D ALISAUSKAS Nerijus 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -4
6 F SENGOVAS Irmantas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3
8F RULEVICIUS Pijus 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -3
24 F STRECKIS Dovydas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -3
20 GK KIELIUS Ernestas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 GK SALOMSKAS Marius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 14 8 8 5 21
Head Coach : SIDARAVICIUS Rimantas
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM143910_74 3.0

Report Created 13.12.2007 15:15
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m ICE HOCKEY
e
a1 IIHF World U20 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN
oA IO ROUND ROBIN GAME 11
ol HMANTF
LINE-UPS
Hacker Pschorr Arena  THU 13 DEC 2007 START TIME 16:30
POL - NOR
Referee(s) Linesmen
SMITH Travis (USA) LINNEK Mario (GER), WIRTH Daniel (SUI)
Goalkeepers
Team : POL Team : NOR
1 STRAK MICHAL 25 LYSENSTOEN Andre
20 WITKOWSKI Tomasz 20 MICKA Andreas
Team Line-ups
Team : POL (white) Team : NOR (red)
8 D  WAJDA Patryk 19 D BOVIM Patrick Andre
23 D PAWLAK Mateusz 24 D ODEGAARD Henrik
19 F GRUSZKA Dariusz 4 F MARTINSEN Andreas
21 F POLACARZ Pawel 21 F FROSHAUG Mats
10 F GALANT Radoslaw 10 F YLVEN Martin
11 D  KAPICA Kamil 17 D  ESPELAND Stefan
9 D DRONIA Pawel 3 D JOHANSEN Erik
18 F WIECKI Jakub 8 F ROHN Peter
14 F SZEWCZYK Maciej 16 F OLIMB Ken
6 F BIALY Marcin 18 F DAHLSTROM Robin
24 D POREBSKI Michal 5 D HAGBERG Marius
7 D LERCH Pawel 6 D MENGSHOEL Lars Petter
17 F  WROBEL Marek 15 F KRISTIANSEN Tommy
15 F DZIUBINSKI Krystian 22 F WAAGENAS Christoffer
22 F CIESLICKI Tomasz 23 F JAKOBSEN Fredrik
2 D  GORNY Kamil 11 F HESLER Raimond
16 F STRUZYK Mateusz 7D MOLBERG Patrik
4 F KORZENIOWSKI Lukasz 12 F NILSEN Patrick
5 F  WITECKI Jakub 14 F RAALM Fredrik
12 F ZIETARA Piotr 9 F HUSE Martin
Head Coach : RUTKOWSKI Tomasz Head Coach : GULIKSEN Rune
LEGEND
D Defence EG  Emergency goalkeeper F Forward G Games played
GA  Goals against GF  Goals For L Number of games lost
No Jersey number Pos  Position PTS Points R Rank
T Number of games tied w Number of games won

IHM143911_54B 1.0 Report Created 13.12.2007 14:54 Page 1
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN

ROUND ROBIN GAME 11

Hacker Pschorr Arena  THU 13 DEC 2007

Spectators  Referee
96
Team Statistics
Period Score
1 1:2
2 1:1
3 0:1
TOT 2:4

SMITH Travis (USA)

SVS SOG
9:7 8:11
9:6 7:10
7:8 8:8

25:21 23:29

ET/Res

GAME SUMMARY
START TIME 16:30

POL - NOR 2-4 (1-2, 1-1, 0-1)

END TIME 18:35

Linesmen
LINNEK Mario (GER), WIRTH Daniel (SUI)

PIM TPP PPG SHG
6:2 02:00 : 06:00 0:0 0:1
2:2 02:00 : 02:00 0:0 0:0
0:8 06:00 : 00:00 0:0 0:1
8:12 10:00 : 08:00 0:0 0:2

No. Name

Name of Assistant

's / Action Description

GK 00:00
GK 00:00
Penalty 01:22
Penalty 08:56
Penalty 12:07
Goal 13:32
Goal 14:39
Penalty 17:25
Goal 19:49
2nd Period

Action Time
Goal 21:20
Penalty 25:12
Goal 28:36
Penalty 28:56
3rd Period

Action Time
Penalty 41:22
Penalty 50:37
Goal 52:02
Penalty 53:31
Penalty 53:31
GK 59:44
GK 60:00

Goalkeeper Records
Team : POL - Poland

No. Name

03:22

10:56

1407
0:1

ET/Res
2:2

27:12
2:3

30:56

ET/Res
43:22
52:37

2:4

55:31
55:31

20 WITKOWSKI Tomasz

1 STRAK MICHAL

Team Type
POL

NOR

POL 2min
POL 2min
NOR 2min
NOR SH1
NOR EQ
POL 2min.
POL EQ
Team Type
POL EQ
POL 2min.
NOR EQ
NOR 2min.
Team Type
NOR 2min.
NOR 2min.
NOR SH1
NOR 2min.
NOR 2min.
POL

NOR

20 MICKA Andreas

20 WITKOWSKI T - Goalkeeper in
25 LYSENSTOEN A - Goalkeeper in
19 GRUSZKA D - Hooking
4 KORZENIOWSKI L - Holding the Stick
4 MARTINSEN A - Hooking
18 DAHLSTROMR (1) 16 OLIMBK Onlice POL 20 910111921
NOR 25 61617 18
22 WAAGENAS C (1) 19 BOVIMPA Onice POL 20 6 7 81417
15 KRISTIANSEN NOR 25 15 19 22 23 24
T
- Team penalty - Bench Minor
Penalty
14 SZEWCZYK M (1) 18 WIECKIJ Onlce POL 20 4 8141823
NOR 25 315172223
No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
14 SZEWCZYK M (2 18 WIECKIJ Onlice POL 20 4 9111418
NOR 25 410192124
7 LERCHP - Slashing
15 KRISTIANSEN T (1) 19 BOVIMPA Onice POL 20 4 7141824
NOR 25 15 19 22 23 24
6 MENGSHOEL LP - Tripping
No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
22 WAAGENASC - Tripping
21 FROSHAUG M - Hooking
16 OLIMB K (2) 18 DAHLSTROMR Onlce POL 20 4 9111418
NOR 25 16 18 19 24
8 ROHNPC - Boarding
22 WAAGENASC - Holding the Stick
20 WITKOWSKI T - Goalkeeper
out
25 LYSENSTOEN A - Goalkeeper
out
Team : NOR - Norway
SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
29 25 59:44 25 LYSENSTOEN Andre 23 21 60:00

IHM143911_74 3.0

Report Created 13.12.2007 18:39
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IIHF World U20 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN

ROUND ROBIN GAME 11

ICE HOCKEY

Game Statistics
Team : POL (white)

Shots on Goal

No Pos
8D
10F
19F
21F
23D

6F
9D
11D
14 F
18 F

7D
15F
17F
22F
24D

2D
4F
5F
12 F
16 F

1GK
20 GK

TOTALS

Name

WAJDA Patryk
GALANT Radoslaw
GRUSZKA Dariusz
POLACARZ Pawel
PAWLAK Mateusz

BIALY Marcin
DRONIA Pawel
KAPICA Kamil
SZEWCZYK Maciej
WIECKI Jakub

LERCH Pawel
DZIUBINSKI Krystian
WROBEL Marek
CIESLICKI Tomasz
POREBSKI Michal

GORNY Kamil
KORZENIOWSKI Lukasz
WITECKI Jakub
ZIETARA Piotr
STRUZYK Mateusz

STRAK MICHAL
WITKOWSKI Tomasz

Head Coach : RUTKOWSKI Tomasz

Team : NOR (red)

Shots on Goal

No Pos
4F
10F
19D
21F
24D

3D
8F
16 F
17D
18F

5D
6D
15F
22F
23F

7D
9F
11F
12 F
14 F

20 GK

Name

MARTINSEN Andreas
YLVEN Martin

BOVIM Patrick Andre
FROSHAUG Mats
ODEGAARD Henrik

JOHANSEN Erik
ROHN Peter

OLIMB Ken
ESPELAND Stefan
DAHLSTROM Robin

HAGBERG Marius
MENGSHOEL Lars Petter
KRISTIANSEN Tommy
WAAGENAS Christoffer
JAKOBSEN Fredrik

MOLBERG Patrik
HUSE Martin
HESLER Raimond
NILSEN Patrick
RAALM Fredrik

MICKA Andreas
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ICE HOCKEY

i
a1 IIHF World U20 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN
AR o ROUND ROBIN GAME 11
ol HMANTF
No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 3 OT
25 GK LYSENSTOEN Andre 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 4 5 12 11 10 29
Head Coach : GULIKSEN Rune
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM143911_74 3.0

Report Created 13.12.2007 18:39
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m ICE HOCKEY
-
a1 IIHF World U20 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN
oA ROUND ROBIN GAME 12

ol HMANTF

LINE-UPS

Hacker Pschorr Arena  THU 13 DEC 2007 START TIME 20:00
UKR - GER
Referee(s) Linesmen

TRILAR Viki (SLO)

Goalkeepers

BLIEK Damien (FRA), LEDERER Vit (CZE)

Team : UKR Team : GER

20 NAPNENKO levgenii
1 BALABAN Mykhaylo

Team Line-ups
Team : UKR (yellow)

1 PIELMEIER Timo
20 STAUDT Sebastian

Team : GER (black)

7 D SVYRYDOV Ruslan 3D
19 D RIABIKOV Oleksii 4 D
23 F VOVK Denys 17 F
17 F SEKIRKO levgen 12 F
24 F ALEKSIUK Valentyn 18 F
5D VYSHNEVSKIY Igor 5D
9D KHONIN Denys 6 D
16 F SHEPELIEV Viacheslav 13 F
8 F MELNYKOV Oleksii 23 F
21 F NIMENKO Dmytro 16 F
4 D ZAVGORODKO Denys 7D
3 D SLIUSARENKO Oleksandr 8 D
10 F KICHA Georgii 15 F
14 F BUTSENKO Nikita 24 F
18 F SLIUSAR Igor 22 F
11 F GNYLYTSKYY Anton 2D

9 F
25 F KVITCHENKO Maksym 19 F
15 F SIRYY Dmytro 11 F
12 F ISAENKO Dmytro 21 F

Head Coach : LUBNIN Sergiy

FISCHER Christopher
KOHL Benedikt
OPPENHEIMER Thomas
BRANDL Maximilian
BRAUN Constantin

DASCHNER Stephan
PFAFF MICHAEL
WEISS Daniel
OSTWALD Elia
MULLER Marcel

KIRSCHBAUER Florian
ANKERT Thorsten
MAUER FRANK
HAGER Patrick
RITTER Toni

HOLZER Korbinian
FLAAKE Jerome
ALBANESE Adrian
KRUMINSCH Arturs
ENDRASS Michael

Head Coach : HOFNER Ernst

LEGEND
D Defence
GA  Goals against

No Jersey number
T Number of games tied

EG

Pos
w

Emergency goalkeeper F Forward G Games played
GF  Goals For L Number of games lost
Position PTS Points R Rank

Number of games won

IHM143912_54B 1.0

Report Created 13.12.2007 18:23

Page 1
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IIHF World U20 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN

ROUND ROBIN GAME 12

GAME SUMMARY
Hacker Pschorr Arena  THU 13 DEC 2007 START TIME 20:00

UKR - GER 1-11 (1-0, 0-3, 0-8)

END TIME 22:27

Spectators  Referee Linesmen
600 TRILAR Viki (SLO) BLIEK Damien (FRA), LEDERER Vit (CZE)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 1:0 10:2 3:10 6:4 00:11 : 04:00 1:0 0:0
2 0:3 14:3 3:17 12:2 02:00: 07:35 0:2 0:0
3 0:8 8:6 6:16 66:29 00:00: 11:50 0:6 0:0
TOT 1:11 32:11 12:43 84:35 02:11:23:25 1:8 0:0

ET/Res (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

GK
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

2nd Period

Action
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Penalty

3rd Period

Action
Goal

Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

00:00
00:00
10:17
12:25
14:34
14:34
19:36
19:47

Time
23:56
24:56
25:23

26:29
28:51
32:04

33:48
36:16
36:45

39:27

Time
41:13

42:59
44:05

44:38
44:38
44:38
44:38
46:00
46:00
46:00
47:40

12:17
14:25
16:34
16:34
19:47
1:0

ET/Res

25:23
26:56
1:1

28:29
30:51
1:2

35:48
36:45
1:3

41:13

ET/Res

1:4

44:05
1:5

46:38
48:38
46:38
48:38
60:00
47:40
60:00
1:6

Team Type
UKR

GER

UKR 2min.
UKR 2min.
GER 2min.
UKR 2min.
GER 2min.
UKR PP1
Team Type
UKR 2min.
UKR 2min.
GER PP2
UKR 2min.
UKR 2min.
GER EQ
GER 2min.
UKR 2min.
GER PP1
UKR 2min.
Team Type
GER PP1
UKR 2min.
GER PP1
GER 2min.
GER 2min.
UKR 2min.
UKR 2min.
GER 25min.
UKR 2min.
UKR 25min.
GER PP1

No. Name

No. Name
13 WEISS D )

20 NAPNENKO I

1 PIELMEIERT
25 KVITCHENKO M
15 SIRYYD
16 MULLER M

7 SVYRYDOV R
16 MULLER M

10 KICHA G %)

17 SEKIRKO |
3 SLIUSARENKO O

18 BRAUNC ©)

9 KHONIN D
19 RIABIKOV O

24 HAGERP e

17 OPPENHEIMER T
9 KHONIN D

15 MAUER F (6)

20 NAPNENKO I

5 VYSHNEVSKIY |

8 ANKERT T 1)

15 MAUERF

15 MAUERF

19 RIABIKOV O

19 RIABIKOV O

16 MULLER M

20 NAPNENKO I
7 SVYRYDOV R

19 ALBANESE A (1)

- Goalkeeper in

- Goalkeeper in

- Hooking

- Slashing

- Cross-Checking

- Roughing

- Slashing

18 SLIUSARII

7 SVYRYDOV R

- High Sticking

- Hooking

15 MAUER F
3 FISCHERC

- Hooking

- Slashing

15 MAUERF
3 FISCHERC

- Holding the Stick
- Holding

24 HAGER P

22 RITTERT

- Slashing

16 MULLER M
6 PFAFFM

- Cross-Checking
5 DASCHNER S
13 WEISS D

- Roughing

- Roughing

- Roughing

- Roughing

- Match Penalty

- Slashing

- Match Penalty

21 ENDRASS M
11 KRUMINSCH A

Onlce UKR20 7 9101418
GER 1 2 61921

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

UKR 20 5 915
GER 1 3 4151824

On Ice

UKR 20 5
GER 1 3

9161721
4152224

On Ice

UKR 20 3
GER 1 3

41621
4152224

On Ice

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

Onlce UKR20 5 91216
GER 1 6 8131623

Onlce UKR20 3 81621
GER 1 5 8131623

Onlce UKR 20 3 81215
GER 1 2 8111921

IHM143912_74 4.0

Report Created 13.12.2007 22:28
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IIHF World U20 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN

ROUND ROBIN GAME 12

ICE HOCKEY

AR

g . i
Action Time ET/Res Team Type
GK 48:18 GER
Goal 48:51 1:7 GER EQ
GK 48:51 UKR
Penalty 50:17 51:52 UKR 2min
Penalty 51:01 53:01 UKR 2min
Goal 51:52 1:8 GER PP2
Goal 53:03 1:9 GER EQ
Penalty 54:03 59:03 UKR 5min.
Penalty 54:03 60:00 UKR 20min.
Goal 55:04 1:10 GER PP1
Penalty 55:42 57:10 UKR 2min.
Penalty 56:35 59:10 UKR 2min.
Goal 57:10 1:11 GER PP2
GK 60:00 UKR
GK 60:00 GER

Goalkeeper Records
Team : UKR - Ukraine

No. Name

20 NAPNENKO levgenii
1 BALABAN Mykhaylo

Game Statistics

Team : UKR (yellow)

Shots on Goal

No Pos
7D
17F
19D
23F
24 F

5D
8F
9D
16 F
21F

3D
4D
10F
14 F
18 F

11F
12 F
15F
25F

Name

SVYRYDOV Ruslan
SEKIRKO levgen
RIABIKOV Oleksii
VOVK Denys
ALEKSIUK Valentyn

VYSHNEVSKIY Igor
MELNYKOV Oleksii
KHONIN Denys
SHEPELIEV Viacheslav
NIMENKO Dmytro

SLIUSARENKO Oleksandr
ZAVGORODKO Denys
KICHA Georgii
BUTSENKO Nikita
SLIUSAR Igor

GNYLYTSKYY Anton
ISAENKO Dmytro
SIRYY Dmytro
KVITCHENKO Maksym

3 SLIUSARENKO O

24 ALEKSIUK YV

5 DASCHNER S

SVS MIP
35 28 48:51
8 4 11:09

O O r OO o O O oo oo oo o9

O O oo

9 FLAAKEJ

- Slashing

No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
20 STAUDT S - Goalkeeper in 1 PIELMEIER T - Goalkeeper out
17 OPPENHEIMER T (2) 12 BRANDLM Onlce UKR20 5 8121525
5 DASCHNER S GER 20 5 8121718
1 BALABANM - Goalkeeper in 20 NAPNENKO | - Goalkeeper out
18 SLIUSAR | - Slashing
- Team penalty - Bench Minor
Penalty
2 HOLZERK (1) 6 PFAFFM Onlice UKR 1 5 924
17 OPPENHEIMER GER 20 2 6121718
T
9 FLAAKEJ (2) 5 DASCHNERS Onlce UKR 1 5 9121415
GER 20 5 8 91323
5 VYSHNEVSKIY | - Checking to the
head and neck Area
5 VYSHNEVSKIY | - Game Misconduct
5 DASCHNER S (3 8 ANKERTT Onlce UKR 1 9121519

GER20 5 8 91323

- Cross-Checking /
start serving at 57:10

(4) 8 ANKERTT
9 FLAAKEJ

Team : GER - Germany

No. Name

UKR 1121519
GER20 5 8 91323

1 BALABAN M - Goalkeeper out
20 STAUDT S - Goalkeeper out

On Ice

1 PIELMEIER Timo
20 STAUDT Sebastian

A 1 2
1 0 0
0 2 0 0
0 6 0 1
0 0 0 0
0 2 2 0
0 27 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 4 0 2
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 4 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0
1 2 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 2 0 0
0 2 0 0

3

N P, OOOo O O o oo O O O oo

[ =)

SOG SVS MIP
9 8 48:18
3 3 11:42

OT Tot +/-

IHM143912_74 4.0
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN

e R e ROUND ROBIN GAME 12
Gl MLk
No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 3 oT
1GK  BALABAN Mykhaylo 0 0 O 0 0 0
20GK  NAPNENKO levgenii 4 0
TOTALS 82 12

Head Coach : LUBNIN Sergiy

Team : GER (black)

Shots on Goal

No Pos INETg[] G A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
3D FISCHER Christopher 0 2 0 1 2 1 4 +1
4D KOHL Benedikt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
12 F BRANDL Maximilian 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 +1
17F OPPENHEIMER Thomas 1 1 2 1 0 2 3 +1
18 F BRAUN Constantin 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 +1
5D DASCHNER Stephan 2 3 0 1 1 3 5 +2
6D PFAFF MICHAEL 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
13F WEISS Daniel 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 +1
16 F MULLER Marcel 0 1 29 0 0 2 2 0
23F OSTWALD Elia 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 +1
7D KIRSCHBAUER Florian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8D ANKERT Thorsten 1 2 0 1 3 1 5 +2
15F MAUER FRANK 1 2 4 2 1 0 3 +1
22F RITTER Toni 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 +1
24 F HAGER Patrick 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 +1
2D HOLZER Korbinian 1 0 0 1 3 3 7 0
9F FLAAKE Jerome 1 2 0 0 2 2 4 +1
11F KRUMINSCH Arturs 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
19F ALBANESE Adrian 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
21F ENDRASS Michael 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
1GK PIELMEIER Timo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK STAUDT Sebastian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 11 21 35 10 17 16 43
Head Coach : HOFNER Ernst
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM143912_74 4.0

Report Created 13.12.2007 22:28
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m ICE HOCKEY
-
a1 IIHF World U20 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN
P pofar- s ROUND ROBIN GAME 13

ol HMANTF

LINE-UPS

Hacker Pschorr Arena  SAT 15 DEC 2007 START TIME 12:30
NOR - LTU
Referee(s) Linesmen

BACHELET Frederic (FRA)

Goalkeepers
Team : NOR

HASZONITS Miklos (HUN), WIRTH Daniel (SUI)

Team : LTU

20 MICKA Andreas
25 LYSENSTOEN Andre

Team Line-ups
Team : NOR (red)

20 KIELIUS Ernestas
25 SALOMSKAS Marius

Team : LTU (white)

19 D BOVIM Patrick Andre 5 D VEZELIS Justinas
24 D ODEGAARD Henrik 21 D NEKRASEVICIUS Karolis
4 F MARTINSEN Andreas 23 F JAGELAVICIUS Vytautas
21 F FROSHAUG Mats 13 F VIKNIUS Jonas

10 F YLVEN Martin 19 F BOSAS Arnoldas

17 D ESPELAND Stefan 3D SVEIKAUSKAS Karolis
3D JOHANSEN Erik 11 D TAMKEVICIUS Paulius
8 F ROHN Peter 12 F IVANUSKIN Sergej

16 F OLIMB Ken 17 F KUMELIAUSKAS Tadas
18 F DAHLSTROM Robin 15 F VERENIS Povilas

5D HAGBERG Marius 9D CUGAJUS Jevgenijus

6 D MENGSHOEL Lars Petter 2D BURAKOV Andrej

15 F KRISTIANSEN Tommy 8 F RULEVICIUS Pijus

22 F WAAGENAS Christoffer 18 F KVIATKOVSKIS Jurijus
23 F JAKOBSEN Fredrik 24 F STRECKIS Dovydas

11 F HESLER Raimond 4 D  ALISAUSKAS Nerijus

7 D MOLBERG Patrik 22 D BELEVICIUS Matas

12 F NILSEN Patrick 16 F ZIDKOVAS Andrejus

14 F RAALM Fredrik 14 F LOMAKIN Marius

9 F HUSE Martin 6 F SENGOVAS Irmantas

Head Coach : GULIKSEN Rune

Head Coach : SIDARAVICIUS Rimantas

LEGEND
D Defence
GA  Goals against

No Jersey number
T Number of games tied

EG  Emergency goalkeeper F Forward G Games played

GF  Goals For L Number of games lost
Pos  Position PTS Points R Rank
w Number of games won

IHM143913_54B 1.0
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GAME SUMMARY
Hacker Pschorr Arena  SAT 15 DEC 2007~ START TIME 12:30  END TIME 14:52

NOR - LTU 11-2 (4-0, 3-2, 4-0)

Spectators  Referee Linesmen
40 BACHELET Frederic (FRA) HASZONITS Miklos (HUN), WIRTH Daniel (SUI)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 4:0 3:8 12:3 0:6 02:40 : 00:00 2:0 0:0
2 3:2 5:9 12:7 6:4 02:11:03:51 2:1 0:0
3 4:0 3:14 18:3 8:10 03:22 : 05:58 3.0 1:0
TOT 11:2 11:31 42:13 14:20 08:13:09:49 71 1:0
1st Period
ET/Res Team Type Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 00:00 NOR 20 MICKA A - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 LTU 20 KIELIUSE - Goalkeeper in
Goal 01:36 1:0 NOR EQ 23 JAKOBSENF (1) 22 WAAGENASC Onlice NOR20 5 6152223
LTU 20 2 8 91824
Goal 03:17 2:0 NOR EQ 21 FROSHAUG M (2) 17 ESPELAND S Onlice NOR20 3 4101721
4  MARTINSEN A LTU 20 311121517
Penalty 13:00 15:00 LTU 2min. 12 IVANUSKIN S - High Sticking
Penalty 13:00 15:06 LTU 2min. 12 IVANUSKIN S - High Sticking
Goal 15:06 3.0 NOR PP1 17 ESPELAND S (1) 3 JOHANSENE Onlce NOR?20 3 8161718
16 OLIMB K LTU 20 2 91321
Penalty 17:41 18:15 LTU 2min. 23 JAGELAVICIUS V - Kneeing
Goal 18:15 4:0 NOR PP1 3 JOHANSEN E (1) 16 OLIMBK Onlce NOR20 3 8161718
17 ESPELAND S LTU 20 5131921
2nd Period
ET/Res Team Type Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 20:43 41 LTU EQ 11 TAMKEVICIUS P € 17 KUMELIAUSKAS Onlce NOR20 3 8161718
T LTU 20 3 8111517
Penalty 25:55 27:28 NOR  2min. 17 ESPELAND S - Hooking
Penalty 26:28 28:28 NOR  2min. 21 FROSHAUG M - Holding
Goal 27:28 4:2 LTU  PP2 15 VERENIS P 2 1 NEKRASEVICIUS Onlce NOR 20 16 19 24
K LTU 20 3 8151721
Penalty 32:48 34:48 NOR 2min. 8 ROHNPC - Interference
Penalty 34:06 36:01 LTU 2min. 19 BOSAS A - Holding
Goal 36:01 5:2 NOR PP1 10 YLVENM (1) 8 ROHNPC Onlce NOR20 5 7 81016
16 OLIMB K LTU 20 5131521
Goal 36:15 6:2 NOR EQ 21 FROSHAUG M (3 4 MARTINSENA Onlce NOR20 4 5 71821
18 DAHLSTROM R LTU 20 3 8111517
Penalty 38:58 39:56 LTU 2min. 2 BURAKOV A - Hooking
Goal 39:56 7:2 NOR PP1 18 DAHLSTROM R (2) 21 FROSHAUG M Onlce NOR?20 3 4171821
4 MARTINSEN A LTU 20 5192123
3rd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 42:15 43:00 LTU 2min. 13 VIKNIUS J - Slashing
Penalty 42:34 43:15 LTU 2min. 11 TAMKEVICIUS P - Slashing
Goal 43:00 8:2 NOR  PP2 19 BOVIM PA (1) 24 ODEGAARDH  Onlice NOR20 410192124
21 FROSHAUG M LTU 20 3 517
Goal 43:15 9:2 NOR PP1 17 ESPELAND S (2) 3 JOHANSENE Onlce NOR20 3 81617 18

IHM143913_74 4.0 Report Created 15.12.2007 14:52 Page 1
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ET/Res . Name of Assistant's / Action Description
16 OLIMB K LTU 20 2 4 918
Penalty 46:40 48:40 LTU 2min. 21 NEKRASEVICIUS K - Interference
Penalty 49:07 51:07 NOR  2min. 5 HAGBERG M - Holding
Penalty 49:38 LTU PS 5 VEZELISJ - Hooking
PS.miss 49:38 NOR PS 10 YLVENM 0 Onlce NOR 10
LTU 20
Penalty 50:00 52:00 LTU 2min. - Team penalty - Delaying the Game
Penalty 50:44 52:44 NOR 2min. - Team penalty - Too Many Players
on the Ice
Penalty 50:44 54:44 NOR  2min. - Team penalty - Bench Minor
Penalty / start
serving at 52:44
Goal 54:06 102 NOR SH1 10 YLVENM (2) 23 JAKOBSENF  Onlce NOR20 3101723
17 ESPELAND S LTU 20 5 8111517
Penalty 56:14 58:14 NOR 2min. 15 KRISTIANSEN T - Slashing
Penalty 58:12 58:36 LTU 2min. 15 VERENIS P - Hooking
Goal 58:36 11:2 NOR PP1 21 FROSHAUG M (4) 19 BOVIM PA Onlice NOR20 410192124
LTU 20 3 81117
GK 60:00 NOR 20 MICKA A - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 LTU 20 KIELIUS E - Goalkeeper out
Goalkeeper Records
Team : NOR - Norway Team : LTU - Lithuania
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SVS MIP
20 MICKA Andreas 13 11 60:00 20 KIELIUS Ernestas 42 31 60:00
25 LYSENSTOEN Andre 25 SALOMSKAS Marius

Game Statistics

Team : NOR (red)

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name (€] A 1 2 3
4F MARTINSEN Andreas 0 3 0 1 0 0
10F YLVEN Martin 2 0 0 0 1 4 5 +2
19D BOVIM Patrick Andre 1 1 0 1 2 2 5 0
21F FROSHAUG Mats 3 2 2 4 4 2 10 +2
24D ODEGAARD Henrik 0 1 0 0 0 4 4 0
3D JOHANSEN Erik 1 2 0 2 0 0 2 +1
8F ROHN Peter 0 1 2 1 0 1 2 -1
16 F OLIMB Ken 0 4 0 0 1 0 1 -1
17D ESPELAND Stefan 2 3 2 1 0 2 3 +1
18F DAHLSTROM Robin 1 1 0 0 4 2 6 0
5D HAGBERG Marius 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 +2
6D MENGSHOEL Lars Petter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
15F KRISTIANSEN Tommy 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 +1
22 F WAAGENAS Christoffer 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 +1
23F JAKOBSEN Fredrik 1 1 0 2 0 0 2 +2
7D MOLBERG Patrik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
9F HUSE Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11F HESLER Raimond 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 F NILSEN Patrick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 F RAALM Fredrik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK MICKA Andreas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 GK LYSENSTOEN Andre 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

IHM143913_74 4.0 Report Created 15.12.2007 14:52 Page 2
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Head Coach : GULIKSEN Rune

Team : LTU (white)

Shots on Goal

No Pos INET[] G A PIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +/-
5D VEZELIS Justinas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
13F VIKNIUS Jonas 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0
19F BOSAS Arnoldas 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 0
21D NEKRASEVICIUS Karolis 0 1 2 0 1 1 2 0
23F JAGELAVICIUS Vytautas 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0
3D SVEIKAUSKAS Karolis 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1
11D TAMKEVICIUS Paulius 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 -2
12F IVANUSKIN Sergej 0 0o 4 2 0 0 2 -1
15F VERENIS Povilas 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 -2
17F KUMELIAUSKAS Tadas 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 -2
2D BURAKOV Andrej 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1
8F RULEVICIUS Pijus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
9D CUGAJUS Jevgenijus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
18F KVIATKOVSKIS Jurijus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
24 F STRECKIS Dovydas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
4D ALISAUSKAS Nerijus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6F SENGOVAS Irmantas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14F LOMAKIN Marius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 F ZIDKOVAS Andrejus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22D BELEVICIUS Matas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK KIELIUS Ernestas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 GK SALOMSKAS Marius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 2 2 18 3 7 3 13
Head Coach : SIDARAVICIUS Rimantas
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1  Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM143913_74 4.0

Report Created 15.12.2007 14:52
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LINE-UPS
Hacker Pschorr Arena  SAT 15 DEC 2007 START TIME 16:00
UKR - POL
Referee(s) Linesmen

KONC Juraj (SVK)

Goalkeepers
Team : UKR

20 NAPNENKO levgenii
1 BALABAN Mykhaylo

Team Line-ups
Team : UKR (blue)

HRIBAR Matjaz (SLO), SCHULZ Sirko (GER)

Team : POL

20 WITKOWSKI Tomasz
1 STRAK MICHAL

Team : POL (white)

19 D  RIABIKOV Oleksii 8 D
17 F SEKIRKO levgen 23 D
24 F  ALEKSIUK Valentyn 10 F
11 F GNYLYTSKYY Anton 21 F
23 F  VOVK Denys 19 F
9D KHONIN Denys 9D
5 D  VYSHNEVSKIY Igor 11 D
16 F SHEPELIEV Viacheslav 6 F
8 F MELNYKOV Oleksii 14 F
21 F NIMENKO Dmytro 18 F
3 D  SLIUSARENKO Oleksandr 24 D
4 D ZAVGORODKO Denys 7D
10 F KICHA Georgii 22 F
14 F BUTSENKO Nikita 15 F
18 F SLIUSAR Igor 17 F

2D

16 F
12 F ISAENKO Dmytro 12 F
15 F SIRYY Dmytro 5F
25 F KVITCHENKO Maksym 4 F

Head Coach : LUBNIN Sergiy

WAJIDA Patryk
PAWLAK Mateusz
GALANT Radoslaw
POLACARZ Pawel
GRUSZKA Dariusz

DRONIA Pawel
KAPICA Kamil
BIALY Marcin
SZEWCZYK Maciej
WIECKI Jakub

POREBSKI Michal
LERCH Pawel
CIESLICKI Tomasz
DZIUBINSKI Krystian
WROBEL Marek

GORNY Kamil
STRUZYK Mateusz
ZIETARA Piotr

WITECKI Jakub
KORZENIOWSKI Lukasz

Head Coach : RUTKOWSKI Tomasz

LEGEND
D Defence
GA  Goals against

No
T

Jersey number
Number of games tied

EG  Emergency goalkeeper F Forward G Games played

GF  Goals For L Number of games lost
Pos  Position PTS Points R Rank
w Number of games won

IHM143914_54B 1.0

Report Created 15.12.2007 14:25
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GAME SUMMARY
Hacker Pschorr Arena  SAT 15 DEC 2007 START TIME 16:00 END TIME 18:21

UKR - POL 2-1 (1-0, 0-1, 0-0, 0-0, 1-0)

Spectators Referee Linesmen
100 KONC Juraj (SVK) HRIBAR Matjaz (SLO), SCHULZ Sirko (GER)
Team Statistics
Period Score SIVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 1:0 6:11 12:6 2:6 04:29 : 02:00 1:0 0:0
2 0:1 9:10 10:10 2:4 02:50 : 00:50 0:0 0:0
3 0:0 10:3 3:10 4:4 02:52:03:32 0:0 0:0
oT 0:0 2.0 0:2 0:0 00:40 : 00:00 0:0 0:0
GWS 1.0 0:0 1:0 0:0 00:00 : 00:00 0:0 0:0
TOT 2:1 27:24 26:28 8:14 10:51:06:22 1:0 0:0
1st Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 00:00 UKR 20 NAPNENKO I - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 POL 1 STRAKM - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 00:25 02:25 POL 2min. 21 POLACARZP - Hooking
Penalty 08:50 09:19 POL 2min. 23 PAWLAK M P - Holding
Goal 09:19 1:0 UKR  PP1 14 BUTSENKON (2) 18 SLIUSARI Onlce UKR 20 910141718
POL 1 9111522
Penalty 12:51 14:51 UKR 2min. 17 SEKIRKO | - Holding
Penalty 17:46 19:46 POL 2min. 19 GRUSZKA D - Hooking
2nd Period
ET/Res Team Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 24:34 26:34 POL 2min. 16 STRUZYK M - Charging
Penalty 25:24 27:24 UKR 2min. 10 KICHA G - Hooking
Goal 26:27 1:1 POL EQ 15 DZIUBINSKI K 2) Onlce UKR20 5 91112
POL 1 8152123
Penalty 29:03 31:03 POL 2min. 18 WIECKIJ - Hooking
3rd Period
ET/Res Team Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 48:23 50:23 UKR 2min. 16 SHEPELIEV V - Tripping
Penalty 53:03 55:03 POL 2min. 15 DZIUBINSKI K - Interference
Penalty 57:08 59:08 UKR 2min. 19 RIABIKOV O - Charging
Penalty 58:40 60:40 POL 2min. 16 STRUZYK M - Slashing
Overtime
ET/Res Team Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 65:00 UKR 20 NAPNENKO | - Goalkeeper out
GK 65:00 POL 1 STRAK M - Goalkeeper out
Game Winning Shot
Action Time Result  Team No. Name (G) Action Description
GWG 65:00 2:1 UKR 14 BUTSENKO N 3) 1 STRAK M (POL) - "on goal"
Goalkeeper Records
Team : UKR - Ukraine Team : POL - Poland
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
20 NAPNENKO levgenii 28 27 65:00 1 STRAK MICHAL 26 24  65:00
1 BALABAN Mykhaylo 20 WITKOWSKI Tomasz

Game Statistics

Team : UKR (blue)

Shots on Goal

IHM143914_74 4.0 Report Created 15.12.2007 18:25 Page 1
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No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 3 oT t +/-
11F GNYLYTSKYY Anton 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 -1
17F SEKIRKO levgen 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0
19D RIABIKQV Oleksii 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 3 0
23F VOVK Denys 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
24 F ALEKSIUK Valentyn 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0
5D VYSHNEVSKIY Igor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
8F MELNYKOV Oleksii 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
9D KHONIN Denys 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
16 F SHEPELIEV Viacheslav 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0
21F NIMENKO Dmytro 0 0 O 0 1 0 0 1 0
3D SLIUSARENKO Oleksandr 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
4D ZAVGORODKO Denys 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10F KICHA Georgii 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 3 0
14 F BUTSENKO Nikita 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 4 0
18F SLIUSAR Igor 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 3 0
12 F ISAENKO Dmytro 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1
15F SIRYY Dmytro 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 3 0
25F KVITCHENKO Maksym 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1GK BALABAN Mykhaylo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK NAPNENKO levgenii 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 2 1 8 12 10 3 1 26
Head Coach : LUBNIN Sergiy
Team : POL (white)
Shots on Goal
No Pos Name G A 1 2 3 OT Tot
8D WAJDA Patryk 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2
10F GALANT Radoslaw 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0
19F GRUSZKA Dariusz 0o o0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
21F POLACARZ Pawel 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 +1
23D PAWLAK Mateusz 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 +1
6 F BIALY Marcin 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
9D DRONIA Pawel 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 3 0
11D KAPICA Kamil 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 F SZEWCZYK Maciej 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 6 0
18F WIECKI Jakub 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 2 0
7D LERCH Pawel 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0
15F DZIUBINSKI Krystian 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 +1
17F WROBEL Marek 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0
22F CIESLICKI Tomasz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24D POREBSKI Michal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2D GORNY Kamil 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4F KORZENIOWSKI Lukasz 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0
5F WITECKI Jakub 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 F ZIETARA Piotr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 F STRUZYK Mateusz 0 0 4 0 0 2 0 2 0
1GK STRAK MICHAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 GK WITKOWSKI Tomasz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 1 0 14 6 10 10 2 28
Head Coach : RUTKOWSKI Tomasz
IHM143914_74 4.0 Report Created 15.12.2007 18:25 Page 2
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LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey humber
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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Hacker Pschorr Arena  SAT 15 DEC 2007 START TIME 19:30
GER - AUT
Referee(s) Linesmen

SMITH Travis (USA)

Goalkeepers
Team : GER

BLIEK Damien (FRA), LEDERER Vit (CZE)

Team : AUT

1 PIELMEIER Timo
20 STAUDT Sebastian

Team Line-ups
Team : GER (black)

1 SWETTE Rene
25 KASTNER Gerald

Team : AUT (white)

3D FISCHER Christopher 6 D LANZ Wilhelm
4 D KOHL Benedikt 9D RHEINTALER Kristof
17 F OPPENHEIMER Thomas 5F RAFFL Michael
12 F BRANDL Maximilian 14 F OBERKOFLER Daniel
18 F BRAUN Constantin 24 F TOFF Nico
6 D PFAFF MICHAEL 15 D BACHER Stefan
2 D HOLZER Korbinian 3D SCHUMNIG Martin
9 F FLAAKE Jerome 21 F GEIER Stefan
23 F OSTWALD Elia 11 F GEIER Manuel
13 F WEISS Daniel 23 F ULMER Martin
5D DASCHNER Stephan 18 D LEMBACHER Robert
8 D  ANKERT Thorsten 7 D REISINGER Andreas
22 F RITTER Toni 13 F SCHIECHL Michael
24 F HAGER Patrick 17 F HERBURGER Raphael
15 F MAUER FRANK 16 F FISCHER Mario
7 D KIRSCHBAUER Florian 4 D SCHOLZ Fabian

8 D ULMER Stefan
19 F ALBANESE Adrian 19 F DIVJAK Patrick
11 F KRUMINSCH Arturs 12 D MITTERDORFER Daniel
21 F ENDRASS Michael 22 F MAIER Patrick

Head Coach : HOFNER Ernst

Head Coach : WERFRING Dieter

LEGEND

D Defence

GA  Goals against

No Jersey number

T Number of games tied

EG  Emergency goalkeeper F Forward
GF  Goals For
Pos Position PTS Points

w Number of games won

G
L
R

Games played
Number of games lost
Rank

IHM143915_54B 1.0
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GAME SUMMARY
SAT 15 DEC 2007  START TIME 19:30

GER - AUT 6-3 (2-0, 1-0, 3-3)

Hacker Pschorr Arena END TIME 21:42

Spectators  Referee Linesmen
3065 SMITH Travis (USA) BLIEK Damien (FRA), LEDERER Vit (CZE)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 2:0 12:10 12:12 2:2 02:00 : 02:00 0:0 0:0
2 1:0 4:9 10:4 12:20 04:00 : 04:01 0:0 0:0
3 3:3 8:8 11:11 2:0 00:00: 01:15 0:1 0:0
TOT 6:3 24:27 33:27 16:22 06:00 : 07:03 0:1 0:0

ET/Res

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

Team Type

GK 00:00 GER 1 PIELMEIERT - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 AUT 1 SWETTER - Goalkeeper in
Penalty 03:57 05:57 GER 2min 4 KOHLB - Elbowing
Goal 08:55 1:0 GER EQ 24 HAGERP (®) 9 FLAAKEJ Onlce GER 1 3 4 92324
AUT 1 313151617
Goal 09:37 2:0 GER EQ 19 ALBANESE A (2) 21 ENDRASS M Onlce GER 1 2 6111921
11 KRUMINSCH A AUT 1 712181921
Penalty 09:51 11:51 AUT 2min. 24 TOFFN - Interference
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 21:02 3:0 GER EQ 15 MAUERF (1) 24 HAGERP Onice GER 1 5 8152224
22 RITTERT AUT 1 5 9152124
Penalty 21:26 23:26 GER 2min. 9 FLAAKEJ - Interference
Penalty 26:12 28:12 AUT 2min. 17 HERBURGER R - High Sticking
Penalty 29:51 31:51 AUT 2min. 6 LANZ W - Checking to the
head and neck Area
Penalty 29:51 41:51 AUT 10min. 6 LANZW - Misconduct
Penalty 35:52 37:52 GER 2min. 24 HAGERP - Holding
Penalty 37:59 39:59 GER 2min. 8 ANKERT T - Roughing
Penalty 37:59 39:59 GER 2min. 17 OPPENHEIMER T - Roughing
Penalty 37:59 39:59 AUT 2min. 15 BACHER S - Roughing
Penalty 37:59 39:59 AUT 2min. 22 MAIER P - Roughing
Penalty 38:13 40:13 GER  2min. 5 DASCHNER S - Roughing
Penalty 38:13 40:13 GER 2min. 1 PIELMEIER T - Roughing
Penalty 38:13 40:13 AUT 2min. 16 FISCHER M - Roughing
3rd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 43:10 4:0 GER EQ 17 OPPENHEIMER T (3) 12 BRANDL M Onlce GER 1 512171823
AUT 1 5 6 91424
Penalty 43:53 44:55 GER 2min. - Team penalty - Too Many Players
on the Ice
Goal 44:55 4:1 AUT PP1 23 ULMERM (2) 24 TOEEN Onlice GER 1 3 62224
5 RAFFLM AUT 1 514152324
Goal 48:06 4:2 AUT  EQ 17 HERBURGERR (4) 24 TOFEN Onlce GER 1 5 8 91318
AUT 1 6 7131724
Goal 52:57 5:2 GER EQ 18 BRAUNC 4) Onlce GER 1 5 8 91318
AUT 1 5 6 91424
Goal 55:28 5:3 AUT  EQ 5 RAFFL M (5) 15 BACHER S Onlce GER 1 415222324
14 SBERKOFLER AUT 1 5 9141524
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ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 56:50 AUT 1 SWETTE R - Goalkeeper out
Goal 58:08 6:3 GER ENG 9 FLAAKEJ (3) 18 BRAUNC Onlce GER 1 4 9131823
AUT 51213161923

GK 58:08 AUT 1 SWETTER - Goalkeeper in
GK 60:00 GER 1 PIELMEIER T - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 AUT 1 SWETTE R - Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper Records

Team : GER - Germany Team : AUT - Austria
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
1 PIELMEIER Timo 27 24 60:00 1 SWETTE Rene 33 28 58:42
20 STAUDT Sebastian 25 KASTNER Gerald

Game Statistics
Team : GER (black)

Shots on Goal

3D FISCHER Christopher 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 +1
4D KOHL Benedikt 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 +1
12 F BRANDL Maximilian 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 +1
17F OPPENHEIMER Thomas 1 0 2 1 0 2 3 +1
18 F BRAUN Constantin 1 1 0 1 0 3 4 +2
2D HOLZER Korbinian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
6D PFAFF MICHAEL 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 +1
9F FLAAKE Jerome 1 1 2 0 1 2 3 +2
13F WEISS Daniel 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 +1
23F OSTWALD Elia 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 +2
5D DASCHNER Stephan 0 0 2 1 1 1 3 +2
8D ANKERT Thorsten 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 +1
15F MAUER FRANK 1 0 0 1 2 0 3 0
22F RITTER Toni 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0
24 F HAGER Patrick 1 1 2 2 2 0 4 +1
7D KIRSCHBAUER Florian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11F KRUMINSCH Arturs 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 +1
19F ALBANESE Adrian 1 0 0 3 1 0 4 +1
21F ENDRASS Michael 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 +1
1GK PIELMEIER Timo 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
20 GK STAUDT Sebastian 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 6 14 12 10 11 33

Head Coach : HOFNER Ernst

Team : AUT (white)

Shots on Goal

5F RAFFL Michael 1 1 0 1 0 2 3 -3
6D LANZ Wilhelm 0 0 12 2 0 1 3 -1
9D RHEINTALER Kristof 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -2
14 F OBERKOFLER Daniel 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1
24 F TOFF Nico 0 2 2 1 1 2 4 -1
3D SCHUMNIG Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
11F GEIER Manuel 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
15D BACHER Stefan 0 1 2 1 0 0 1 -1
21F GEIER Stefan 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 -2
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m ICE HOCKEY
e
a1 IIHF World U20 Championship DIV | Group A, MEN
oA oS ROUND ROBIN GAME 15
o MRAMY
No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 3 OT
23F ULMER Martin 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1
7D REISINGER Andreas 0O 0 © 0 0 0 0 0
13F SCHIECHL Michael 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1
16 F FISCHER Mario 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 -2
17F HERBURGER Raphael 1 0 2 0 0 2 2 0
18D LEMBACHER Robert 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 -1
4D SCHOLZ Fabian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8D ULMER Stefan 0O 0 O 1 0 0 1 0
12D MITTERDORFER Daniel 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -2
19F DIVJAK Patrick 0O 0 © 0 0 0 0 -2
22F MAIER Patrick o o0 2 0 0 0 0 0
1GK SWETTE Rene 0O 0 © 0 0 0 0
25 GK KASTNER Gerald 0O 0 © 0 0 0 0
TOTALS 22 12 11 27
Head Coach : WERFRING Dieter
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
GA Goal against GF Goals for GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Poaints SH1  Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM143915_74 3.0

Report Created 15.12.2007 21:43

Page 3



